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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Girls 60 m 4yrs

NQ Champs: 13.46 R Lydia Yong2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  4Olivia McLellan1 15.61 NWI

Cairns Athle  4Ally Miles2 16.77 NWI

Marlin Coast  4Ava Wiltshire3 17.18 NWI

 
Girls 100 m 4yrs

NQ Champs: 22.23 R Lydia Yong2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  4Olivia McLellan1 26.39 1.8

Cairns Athle  4Ally Miles2 28.12 1.8

Marlin Coast  4Ava Wiltshire3 29.86 1.8

 
Girls Long Jump 4yrs

LJ4

NQ Champs: 2.21m R Sharnae Henaway2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  4Ally Miles1 1.40m NWI

Marlin Coast  4Ava Wiltshire2 1.08m NWI

Tableland At  4Olivia McLellan3 0.96m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 1.0kg 4yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 2.64m R Jade Miglioranza2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  4Ally Miles1 1.70m

Marlin Coast  4Ava Wiltshire2 1.49m

Tableland At  4Olivia McLellan3 1.18m

 
Girls Discus 350g 4yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 6.63m R Lingi Pittard2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  4Ally Miles1 2.35m

Tableland At  4Olivia McLellan2 2.16m

Marlin Coast  4Ava Wiltshire3 2.11m

 
Girls 60 m 5yrs

NQ Champs: 11.80 R Teagan Edwards1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  5Lacey Walters1 13.92 NWI

Longreach At  5Lara Palmer2 14.36 NWI

Longreach At  5Taya Miller3 14.54 NWI

Tableland At  5Ruby Stockman4 14.61 NWI

Longreach At  5Sienna Fuller5 15.18 NWI

 
Girls 100 m 5yrs

NQ Champs: 19.65 R Moriah Carkeet2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Longreach At  5Lara Palmer1 24.64 NWI

Townsville N  5Lacey Walters2 26.84 NWI

Tableland At  5Ruby Stockman3 27.47 NWI

Longreach At  5Taya Miller4 28.67 NWI

Longreach At  5Sienna Fuller5 28.99 NWI

 
Girls Long Jump 5yrs

LJ4

NQ Champs: 2.50m R Moriah Carkeet2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Longreach At  5Taya Miller1 1.77m NWI

Longreach At  5Lara Palmer2 1.69m NWI

Tableland At  5Ruby Stockman3 1.32m NWI

Longreach At  5Sienna Fuller4 1.24m NWI

Townsville N  5Lacey Walters5 1.21m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 1.0kg 5yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 4.10m R Caitlin Davey1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  5Ruby Stockman1 3.61m

Longreach At  5Taya Miller2 2.41m

Longreach At  5Sienna Fuller3 2.19m

Longreach At  5Lara Palmer4 2.00m

 
Girls Discus 350g 5yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 10.40m R Sharnae Henaway2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  5Ruby Stockman1 7.57m

Longreach At  5Lara Palmer2 5.44m

Longreach At  5Sienna Fuller3 5.36m

Longreach At  5Taya Miller4 5.35m

Townsville N  5Lacey Walters5 4.21m

 
Girls 60 m 6yrs

NQ Champs: 11.05 R Emma Raciti2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  6Lilly McCormack1 11.30 NWI

Longreach At  6Abby Wake2 11.53 NWI

Ross River A  6Lauren Lenoy3 12.41 NWI

Townsville N  6Matilda Linden4 12.47 NWI

Townsville N  6Elena Knight5 14.01 NWI

 
Girls 100 m 6yrs

NQ Champs: 17.92 R Sharni Wight2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Longreach At  6Abby Wake1 19.26 2.1

Townsville N  6Lilly McCormack2 19.37 2.1

Ross River A  6Lauren Lenoy3 20.48 2.1

Townsville N  6Matilda Linden4 20.85 2.1

Townsville N  6Elena Knight5 23.60 2.1
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Girls Long Jump 6yrs

LJ4

NQ Champs: 2.78m R Shannon Kessel2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Longreach At  6Abby Wake1 2.38m NWI

Townsville N  6Lilly McCormack2 2.26m NWI

Townsville N  6Matilda Linden3 2.23m NWI

Ross River A  6Lauren Lenoy4 2.04m NWI

Townsville N  6Elena Knight5 1.73m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 1.0kg 6yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 5.13m R Caitlin Davey2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A  6Lauren Lenoy1 4.39m

Longreach At  6Abby Wake2 3.17m

Townsville N  6Matilda Linden3 2.74m

Townsville N  6Lilly McCormack4 2.18m

Townsville N  6Elena Knight5 2.00m

 
Girls Discus 350g 6yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 15.00m R Caitlin Daley2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A  6Lauren Lenoy1 9.24m

Townsville N  6Lilly McCormack2 6.23m

Townsville N  6Matilda Linden3 5.55m

Longreach At  6Abby Wake4 5.48m

Townsville N  6Elena Knight5 5.42m

 
Girls 60 m 7yrs

NQ Champs: 10.10 R Jessica Hynes2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  7Louise Lane1 10.66 NWI

Townsville N  7Rubee Hughes2 10.89 NWI

Longreach At  7Jaylie Miller3 10.91 NWI

Townsville N  7Arcadia Botham4 11.69 NWI

Tableland At  7Ella Stockman5 12.48 NWI

Mount Isa At  7Claire Sexton6 12.56 NWI

Townsville N  7Chiara Parenti7 13.33 NWI

Townsville N  7Hailey Knight8 14.94 NWI

 
Girls 100 m 7yrs

NQ Champs: 15.84 R Helaina Bannister1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  7Louise Lane1 17.72 2.2

Townsville N  7Rubee Hughes2 18.11 2.2

Longreach At  7Jaylie Miller3 18.14 2.2

Townsville N  7Arcadia Botham4 20.11 2.2

Mount Isa At  7Claire Sexton5 21.33 2.2

Tableland At  7Ella Stockman6 21.61 2.2

Townsville N  7Chiara Parenti7 24.22 2.2

Townsville N  7Hailey Knight8 27.16 2.2

 
Girls 200 m 7yrs

NQ Champs: 33.84 R R Millwood1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Longreach At  7Jaylie Miller1 36.91 -0.1

Cairns Athle  7Louise Lane2 38.00 -0.1

Townsville N  7Rubee Hughes3 38.83 -0.1

Townsville N  7Arcadia Botham4 40.91 -0.1

Mount Isa At  7Claire Sexton5 44.51 -0.1

Tableland At  7Ella Stockman6 47.40 -0.1

Townsville N  7Chiara Parenti7 50.93 -0.1

Townsville N  7Hailey Knight8 56.21 -0.1

 
Girls 60 m Hurdles 45cm 7yrs

NQ Champs: 12.33 R K  O'Connor/G Harries2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  7Rubee Hughes1 13.29 0.5

Longreach At  7Jaylie Miller2 13.37 0.5

Cairns Athle  7Louise Lane3 13.63 0.5

Townsville N  7Arcadia Botham4 14.21 0.5

Mount Isa At  7Claire Sexton5 15.84 0.5

Tableland At  7Ella Stockman6 17.20 0.5

Townsville N  7Chiara Parenti7 20.00 0.5

Townsville N  7Hailey Knight8 21.21 0.5

 
Girls Long Jump 7yrs

LJ1

NQ Champs: 3.36m R Amanda West1994

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  7Louise Lane1 2.77m NWI

Townsville N  7Rubee Hughes2 2.66m NWI

Longreach At  7Jaylie Miller3 2.31m NWI

Tableland At  7Ella Stockman4 2.02m NWI

Townsville N  7Arcadia Botham5 1.94m NWI

Townsville N  7Chiara Parenti6 1.88m NWI

Mount Isa At  7Claire Sexton7 1.72m NWI

Townsville N  7Hailey Knight8 1.55m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 1.5kg 7yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 6.66m R Brianna Bortolanza2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  7Ella Stockman1 3.58m

Townsville N  7Chiara Parenti1 3.58m

Longreach At  7Jaylie Miller3 3.31m

Townsville N  7Rubee Hughes4 3.06m

Townsville N  7Arcadia Botham5 3.01m

Mount Isa At  7Claire Sexton6 2.97m

Cairns Athle  7Louise Lane7 2.57m

Townsville N  7Hailey Knight8 2.42m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Girls Discus 500g 7yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 18.20m R Brianna Bortolanza2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Longreach At  7Jaylie Miller1 10.21m

Tableland At  7Ella Stockman2 8.59m

Cairns Athle  7Louise Lane3 7.38m

Townsville N  7Rubee Hughes4 5.54m

Townsville N  7Arcadia Botham5 5.50m

Townsville N  7Chiara Parenti6 5.00m

Mount Isa At  7Claire Sexton7 4.54m

Townsville N  7Hailey Knight8 4.52m

 
Girls 100 m 8yrs

NQ Champs: 15.24 R Ann Marie Smeaton1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  8Nahla Heinemann1 16.40 0.7

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin2 16.67 0.7

Townsville N  8Bella Mcgowan3 17.13 0.7

Townsville N  8Remi McDonald4 17.65 0.7

Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan5 17.87 0.7

Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron6 17.94 0.7

Cassowary Co  8Heleana Kuhn7 18.64 0.7

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist8 23.36 0.7

 
Girls 200 m 8yrs

NQ Champs: 31.54 R R Robson/NBurry1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  8Nahla Heinemann1 35.42 -1.2

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin2 35.98 -1.2

Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan3 36.10 -1.2

Townsville N  8Bella Mcgowan4 36.18 -1.2

Townsville N  8Remi McDonald5 37.76 -1.2

Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron6 38.00 -1.2

Cassowary Co  8Heleana Kuhn7 38.79 -1.2

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist8 51.50 -1.2

 
Girls 800 m 8yrs

NQ Champs: 2:54.25 R Annabelle Lucas1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan1 3:24.22

Cassowary Co  8Heleana Kuhn2 3:31.04

Townsville N  8Bella Mcgowan3 3:33.78

Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron4 3:39.68

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin5 3:42.24

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist6 4:37.88

 
Girls 60 m Hurdles 45cm 8yrs

NQ Champs: 11.60 R D Henderson2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  8Bella Mcgowan1 11.76 +0.0

Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan2 12.50 +0.0

Cassowary Co  8Heleana Kuhn3 13.59 +0.0

Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron4 13.76 +0.0

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin5 13.92 +0.0

Townsville N  8Nahla Heinemann6 14.16 +0.0

Townsville N  8Remi McDonald7 14.79 +0.0

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist8 17.57 +0.0

 
Girls High Jump 8yrs

HJ3

NQ Champs: 1.14m R B Geddes2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  8Bella Mcgowan1 0.90m

Townsville N  8Remi McDonald2 J0.90m

Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan2 J0.90m

Cassowary Co  8Heleana Kuhn2 J0.90m

Townsville N  8Nahla Heinemann5 J0.90m

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin6 J0.90m

Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron7 0.85m

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist8 0.70m

 
Girls Long Jump 8yrs

LJ3

NQ Champs: 3.74m R F Boccalatte1988

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron1 3.03m NWI

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin2 3.00m NWI

Townsville N  8Nahla Heinemann3 2.94m NWI

Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan4 2.88m NWI

Townsville N  8Bella Mcgowan5 2.74m NWI

Townsville N  8Remi McDonald6 2.70m NWI

Cassowary Co  8Heleana Kuhn7 2.35m NWI

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist8 1.63m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 2.0kg 8yrs

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 8.15m R Brianna Bortolanza2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cassowary Co  8Heleana Kuhn1 3.82m

Townsville N  8Nahla Heinemann2 3.60m

Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron3 3.15m

Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan4 3.12m

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin5 2.78m

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist6 2.13m

 
Girls Discus 500g 8yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 21.65m R Brianna Bortolanza2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron1 12.52m

Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan2 10.53m

Cassowary Co  8Heleana Kuhn3 8.57m

Townsville N  8Nahla Heinemann4 7.63m

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin5 7.61m

Townsville N  8Remi McDonald6 7.36m

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist7 6.18m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Girls Javelin Turbo exhibi 8yrs

NQ Champs: 9.51m R Peyton Wedel24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  8Mackenzie Ryan1 8.23m

Townsville N  8Alannah Goodwin2 6.42m

Mackay Athle  8Maya Barron3 6.30m

Townsville N  8Miranda Gilchrist4 5.75m

 
Girls 100 m 9yrs

NQ Champs: 13.94 R L McIntosh1992

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle  9Ava Barron1 15.27 2.3

Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee2 15.41 1.1

Central Qld  9Katie Cooper3 15.69 2.3

Marlin Coast  9Siannah McGee4 16.56 2.3

Cairns Athle  9Lara Lane5 16.74 0.2

Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist6 16.80 1.1

Ross River A  9Kaitlin Bitoosi7 16.87 0.2

Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles8 17.21 1.1

Ross River A  9Chelsea Meehan9 17.35 1.1

Queensland M  9Natasha Dempster10 17.51 2.3

Townsville N  9Indiana Thomas10 17.51 1.1

Central Qld  9Grace Chiverall12 17.90 2.3

Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen13 18.02 1.1

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen14 18.06 0.2

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir15 18.62 0.2

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti16 18.75 2.3

Mount Isa At  9Emily Beaton17 18.82 0.2

Ross River A  9Brae Ferris18 21.08 1.1

 
Girls 200 m 9yrs

NQ Champs: 29.64 R Carly Cairns1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee1 32.22 0.3

Marlin Coast  9Siannah McGee2 33.49 0.2

Central Qld  9Katie Cooper3 34.10 0.3

Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist4 34.33 0.2

Cairns Athle  9Lara Lane5 35.01 0.3

Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles6 36.73 0.2

Townsville N  9Indiana Thomas7 37.04 0.3

Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen8 37.22 0.2

Queensland M  9Natasha Dempster9 37.28 0.2

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen10 37.42 0.3

Central Qld  9Grace Chiverall11 37.84 0.3

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti12 37.95 0.2

Mount Isa At  9Emily Beaton13 37.99 0.2

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir14 38.34 0.3

Ross River A  9Chelsea Meehan15 38.58 0.3

 
Girls 800 m 9yrs

NQ Champs: 2:45.03 R Bronty Geddes2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee1 3:11.24

Cairns Athle  9Lara Lane2 3:12.33

Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist3 3:12.39

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti4 3:26.28

Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles5 3:26.92

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen6 3:28.76

Mount Isa At  9Emily Beaton7 3:30.84

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir8 3:33.08

Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen9 3:49.09

Ross River A  9Kaitlin Bitoosi10 4:02.93

 
Girls 60 m Hurdles 60cm 9yrs

NQ Champs: 11.80 R K Cox1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen1 12.82 0.3

Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee2 12.85 0.7

Central Qld  9Katie Cooper2 12.85 0.7

Marlin Coast  9Siannah McGee4 12.89 0.3

Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles5 13.52 0.7

Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist6 13.64 0.7

Cairns Athle  9Lara Lane7 13.73 0.7

Queensland M  9Natasha Dempster8 13.84 0.3

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir9 14.26 0.3

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen10 14.71 0.7

Mount Isa At  9Emily Beaton11 14.98 0.7

Townsville N  9Indiana Thomas12 15.40 0.3

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti13 15.83 0.7

Ross River A  9Chelsea Meehan14 17.02 0.3

Ross River A  9Brae Ferris15 19.15 0.3

 
Girls High Jump 9yrs

HJ3

NQ Champs: 1.23m R B Adams/E Murphy1984

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles1 1.11m

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti2 1.08m

Mackay Athle  9Ava Barron3 1.05m

Central Qld  9Katie Cooper4 1.00m

Marlin Coast  9Siannah McGee4 1.00m

Mount Isa At  9Emily Beaton4 1.00m

Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee7 0.95m

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen7 0.95m

Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist7 0.95m

Central Qld  9Grace Chiverall10 0.90m

Ross River A  9Kaitlin Bitoosi10 0.90m

Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen10 0.90m

Cairns Athle  9Lara Lane13 0.85m

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir14 0.80m

Ross River A  9Chelsea Meehan14 0.80m

 
Girls Long Jump 9yrs

LJ2

NQ Champs: 4.20m R A  Ashelford2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Qld  9Katie Cooper1 3.64m NWI

Mackay Athle  9Ava Barron2 3.39m NWI

Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles3 3.25m NWI

Cairns Athle  9Lara Lane4 3.22m NWI
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump 9yrs)

Age   TeamName Finals

Marlin Coast  9Siannah McGee5 3.17m NWI

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen6 2.73m NWI

Townsville N  9Indiana Thomas7 2.62m NWI

Central Qld  9Grace Chiverall8 2.61m NWI

Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist9 2.59m NWI

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti9 2.59m NWI

Mount Isa At  9Emily Beaton11 2.52m NWI

Ross River A  9Chelsea Meehan12 2.41m NWI

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir13 2.37m NWI

Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen14 2.35m NWI

Ross River A  9Brae Ferris15 2.19m NWI

Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee--- FOUL

 
Girls Shot Put 2.0kg 9yrs

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 8.36m R Brianna Bortolanza2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen1 6.11m

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti2 5.24m

Mackay Athle  9Ava Barron3 4.97m

Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles4 4.94m

Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee5 4.87m

Marlin Coast  9Siannah McGee6 4.79m

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen7 4.71m

Cairns Athle  9Lara Lane8 4.43m

Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist9 4.35m

Central Qld  9Grace Chiverall10 4.12m

Central Qld  9Katie Cooper11 4.11m

Ross River A  9Brae Ferris12 3.94m

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir13 3.55m

Ross River A  9Chelsea Meehan14 3.10m

Mount Isa At  9Emily Beaton15 2.49m

 
Girls Discus 500g 9yrs

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 25.90m R D Volling-Geoghegan1997

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle  9Ava Barron1 17.92m

Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen2 15.17m

Marlin Coast  9Siannah McGee3 14.49m

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen4 14.31m

Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist5 13.22m

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir6 12.69m

Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee7 12.65m

Cairns Athle  9Lara Lane8 12.18m

Central Qld  9Katie Cooper9 11.82m

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti10 11.43m

Ross River A  9Kaitlin Bitoosi11 10.25m

Central Qld  9Grace Chiverall12 9.60m

Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles13 9.53m

Ross River A  9Brae Ferris14 8.76m

Mount Isa At  9Emily Beaton15 7.72m

Ross River A  9Chelsea Meehan16 7.24m

 
Girls Javelin Turbo exhib 9yrs

NQ Champs: 14.80m R Piper Henery25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  9Mackenzie Gilchrist1 11.48m

Townsville N  9Chloe Parenti2 9.84m

Marlin Coast  9Siannah McGee3 8.56m

Cairns Athle  9Rylee Sorensen4 8.40m

Bowen Athlet  9Keeleigh Muir5 8.33m

Central Qld  9Katie Cooper5 8.33m

Cairns Athle  9Zoe Miles7 8.07m

Ross River A  9Brae Ferris8 7.67m

Mackay Athle  9Ava Barron9 7.41m

Marlin Coast  9Katelyn McGee10 7.24m

Marlin Coast  9Haylee Sorensen11 7.04m

Ross River A  9Chelsea Meehan12 6.01m

 
Girls 100 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 13.94 R K Jago1981

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Keppel Coast 10Zoe Robson1 14.28Q1.3

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton2 14.97Q2.8

Townsville N 10Lillian Hughes3 14.58Q1.3

Mulgrave Ath 10Piper Devine4 15.24Q2.8

Ross River A 10Lillianne Lenoy5 14.74Q1.3

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery6 15.76Q2.8

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne7 15.06q 1.3

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook8 15.89q 2.8

Mackay Athle 10Hanna Oliver9 16.01 2.8

Ross River A 10Dakota Namok10 16.07 1.3

Central Qld 10Fynn McSherry11 16.08 1.3

Longreach At 10Marni Bruggemann12 16.95 2.8

Bowen Athlet 10Logan Miller13 17.01 1.3

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson14 17.41 2.8

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart15 19.26 2.8

 
Girls 100 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 13.94 R K Jago1981

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 10Zoe Robson1 14.28 1.2

Townsville N 10Lillian Hughes2 14.68 1.2

Ross River A 10Lillianne Lenoy3 14.70 1.2

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton4 14.95 1.2

Mulgrave Ath 10Piper Devine5 15.34 1.2

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook6 16.15 1.2

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery7 16.86 1.2

 
Girls 200 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 28.54 R Renee Robson1989

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Ross River A 10Lillianne Lenoy1 30.12Q-0.5

Townsville N 10Lillian Hughes1 30.12Q0.2

Keppel Coast 10Zoe Robson3 30.59Q0.2

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton4 31.68Q-0.5

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne5 31.42Q0.2
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 m 10yrs)

Age   TeamName Prelims

Mulgrave Ath 10Piper Devine6 32.01Q-0.5

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook7 34.17q 0.2

Bowen Athlet 10Logan Miller8 34.56q -0.5

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery9 35.01 -0.5

Ross River A 10Dakota Namok10 35.36 -0.5

Longreach At 10Marni Bruggemann11 36.02 0.2

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart12 39.93 0.2

 
Girls 200 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 28.54 R Renee Robson1989

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 10Lillian Hughes1 29.67 2.0

Keppel Coast 10Zoe Robson2 29.86 2.0

Ross River A 10Lillianne Lenoy2 29.86 2.0

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne4 30.74 2.0

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton5 31.64 2.0

Mulgrave Ath 10Piper Devine6 32.84 2.0

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook7 34.21 2.0

 
Girls 400 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 1:07.46 R Annabel Lucas2000

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Townsville N 10Lillian Hughes1 1:10.98q

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne2 1:11.73q

Keppel Coast 10Elizabeth Donohue3 1:17.49q

Ross River A 10Lillianne Lenoy3 1:17.49q

Keppel Coast 10Marlee Chopping5 1:21.77q

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook6 1:22.02q

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton7 1:24.36q

Central Qld 10Fynn McSherry8 1:24.46q

Ross River A 10Dakota Namok9 1:25.41

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery10 1:31.79

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson11 1:32.85

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart12 1:42.70

Central Qld 10Mika Walters13 1:47.78

 
Girls 400 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 1:07.46 R Annabel Lucas2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 10Lillian Hughes1 1:10.15

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne2 1:12.17

Keppel Coast 10Elizabeth Donohue3 1:14.98

Ross River A 10Lillianne Lenoy4 1:16.11

Keppel Coast 10Marlee Chopping5 1:22.46

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook6 1:23.58

Central Qld 10Fynn McSherry7 1:27.94

 
Girls 800 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 2:37.15 R Lauren Nugent2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 10Piper Devine1 2:49.49

Pace Running 10Ava McIntyre2 2:49.82

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne3 2:52.62

Townsville R 10Molly Staunton4 2:56.99

Townsville N 10Charli Botham5 3:03.06

Keppel Coast 10Marlee Chopping6 3:09.50

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook7 3:09.51

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson8 3:27.57

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart9 3:40.44

 
Girls 1500 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 5:22.68 R Montanna McAvoy2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 10Ava McIntyre1 5:44.67

Townsville R 10Molly Staunton2 5:55.79

Townsville N 10Charli Botham3 6:04.40

Keppel Coast 10Marlee Chopping4 6:27.19

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook5 6:44.15

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson6 6:52.29

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart7 8:02.99

 
Girls 60 m Hurdles 60cm 10yrs

NQ Champs: 10.65 R H Bannister1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne1 11.67 0.3

Mulgrave Ath 10Piper Devine2 11.72 0.3

Keppel Coast 10Elizabeth Donohue3 12.01 0.3

Townsville R 10Molly Staunton4 12.18 0.3

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery5 12.47 0.3

Ross River A 10Dakota Namok6 12.49 0.3

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook7 13.11 0.3

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson8 13.90 0.3

 
Girls High Jump 10yrs

HJ3

NQ Champs: 1.36m R B Lavarack1986

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 10Elizabeth Donohue1 1.24m

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton2 1.20m

Mulgrave Ath 10Piper Devine3 1.15m

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne3 1.15m

Keppel Coast 10Marlee Chopping5 1.05m

Townsville N 10Charli Botham6 1.00m

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson6 1.00m

Whitsunday A 10Lily Sainsbury8 J1.00m

Beaudesert A 10Heidi Hester9 0.95m

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump 10yrs

LJ1

NQ Champs: 4.53m R L Pery1981

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 10Zoe Robson1 3.86m NWI

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne2 3.67m NWI

Keppel Coast 10Elizabeth Donohue3 3.56m NWI

Mulgrave Ath 10Piper Devine4 3.55m NWI

Ross River A 10Dakota Namok5 3.36m NWI

Central Qld 10Fynn McSherry6 3.32m NWI
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump 10yrs)

Age   TeamName Finals

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery7 3.23m NWI

Townsville N 10Charli Botham8 3.21m NWI

Mackay Athle 10Hanna Oliver9 3.20m NWI

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton10 3.10m NWI

Bowen Athlet 10Logan Miller11 2.99m NWI

Whitsunday A 10Lily Sainsbury12 2.80m NWI

Longreach At 10Marni Bruggemann13 2.72m NWI

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart13 2.72m NWI

Keppel Coast 10Marlee Chopping15 2.71m NWI

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson16 2.63m NWI

Central Qld 10Mika Walters17 1.92m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 2.0kg 10yrs

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 9.84m R Jacinta Faint2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 10Lily-Marie Audas-Gray1 6.02m

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery2 5.98m

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton3 5.67m

Townsville N 10Elizabeth Horne4 5.46m

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart5 5.33m

Whitsunday A 10Lily Sainsbury6 5.22m

Bowen Athlet 10Logan Miller7 5.17m

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson8 4.81m

Mackay Athle 10Hanna Oliver9 4.72m

Central Qld 10Mika Walters10 2.98m

 
Girls Discus 750g 10yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 27.81m R Jacinta Faint2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 10Lily-Marie Audas-Gray1 15.70m

Beaudesert A 10Heidi Hester2 15.63m

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery3 14.68m

Mount Isa At 10Sienna Hilton4 13.64m

Whitsunday A 10Lily Sainsbury4 13.64m

Mackay Athle 10Hanna Oliver6 12.52m

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart7 12.29m

Cairns Athle 10Jacinta Richardson8 10.88m

Bowen Athlet 10Logan Miller9 10.87m

Mulgrave Ath 10Deandra Volpi10 9.31m

Longreach At 10Marni Bruggemann11 8.88m

Keppel Coast 10Marlee Chopping12 8.31m

Townsville N 10Charli Botham13 7.24m

 
Girls Javelin Turbo exhib 10yrs

NQ Champs: 13.06m R Alexis Bettini24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery1 18.15mR

Townsville N 10Lily-Marie Audas-Gray2 10.70m

Mackay Athle 10Hanna Oliver3 9.62m

Central Qld 10Mika Walters4 7.05m

Longreach At 10Marni Bruggemann5 6.32m

 
Girls 800 m Race Walk 10yrs

NQ Champs: 3:52.70 R Amanda Montague1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 10Marlee Chopping1 5:04.40

Burdekin Tra 10Chloe Hook2 5:26.18

Townsville N 10Lily-Marie Audas-Gray3 5:33.03

Cairns Athle 10Piper Henery4 6:15.82

Mount Isa At 10Breearna Stewart5 6:23.58

Bowen Athlet 10Logan Miller--- DQ

 
Girls 100 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 13.26 R Ann Marie Smeaton1998

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Ross River A 11Amber Sweeney1 13.80Q1.7

Marlin Coast 11Talese Emmitt2 14.57Q1.4

Townsville N 11Kylah Wiseman2 14.57Q1.4

Townsville N 11Jessie Wintour4 14.14Q1.7

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti5 14.44q 1.7

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly6 15.03q 1.7

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti7 15.39q 1.4

Cairns Athle 11Maddison McDonald8 15.45q 1.7

Tableland At 11Natalie Millerd9 15.47 1.4

Mount Isa At 11Tia Peel10 15.80 1.4

Central Qld 11Hallie Cooper11 18.65 1.4

 
Girls 100 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 13.26 R Ann Marie Smeaton1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 11Amber Sweeney1 13.96 2.8

Townsville N 11Jessie Wintour2 14.13 2.8

Marlin Coast 11Talese Emmitt3 14.39 2.8

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti3 14.39 2.8

Townsville N 11Kylah Wiseman5 14.42 2.8

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly6 15.08 2.8

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti7 15.25 2.8

Cairns Athle 11Maddison McDonald8 15.33 2.8

 
Girls 200 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 27.34 R Renee Robson1990

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Ross River A 11Amber Sweeney1 29.49Q-0.8

Townsville N 11Jessie Wintour2 29.99Q-0.4

Townsville N 11Kylah Wiseman3 30.17Q-0.4

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti4 30.50Q-0.8

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly5 31.76Q-0.8

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti6 32.00Q-0.4

Peak Perform 11Stevi Blennerhassett7 32.47q -0.8

Ross River A 11Maddison Freestun8 32.52q -0.4

Keppel Coast 11Sharnti Woodham9 33.03 -0.8

Whitsunday A 11Bree Giller10 33.25 -0.4

Mount Isa At 11Tia Peel11 33.28 -0.8
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Girls 200 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 27.34 R Renee Robson1990

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 11Amber Sweeney1 29.01 0.4

Townsville N 11Jessie Wintour2 29.66 0.4

Townsville N 11Kylah Wiseman3 29.97 0.4

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti4 30.62 0.4

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly5 31.51 0.4

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti6 32.33 0.4

Peak Perform 11Stevi Blennerhassett7 32.37 0.4

Ross River A 11Maddison Freestun8 32.80 0.4

 
Girls 400 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 1:04.24 R Chelsea Van Lathum2001

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Townsville N 11Jessie Wintour1 1:12.34Q

Keppel Coast 11Sharnti Woodham2 1:12.49Q

Townsville N 11Kacee Kinbacher3 1:12.81Q

Cairns Athle 11Maddison McDonald4 1:16.47Q

Peak Perform 11Stevi Blennerhassett5 1:12.89Q

Ross River A 11Maddison Freestun6 1:23.34Q

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly7 1:13.11q

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti8 1:13.40q

Central Qld 11Hallie Cooper9 1:41.06

 
Girls 400 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 1:04.24 R Chelsea Van Lathum2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 11Jessie Wintour1 1:12.17

Peak Perform 11Stevi Blennerhassett2 1:12.51

Townsville N 11Kacee Kinbacher3 1:12.95

Keppel Coast 11Sharnti Woodham4 1:14.31

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly5 1:14.40

Cairns Athle 11Maddison McDonald6 1:16.52

Ross River A 11Maddison Freestun7 1:18.85

 
Girls 800 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 2:25.40 R S Mussig1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 11Sharnti Woodham1 2:39.15

Peak Perform 11Stevi Blennerhassett2 2:48.56

Whitsunday A 11Bree Giller3 2:49.76

Townsville N 11Kacee Kinbacher4 2:56.36

Burdekin Tra 11Jasmine Styles5 3:03.25

Tableland At 11Natalie Millerd6 3:05.28

Ross River A 11Maddison Freestun7 3:10.94

Mount Isa At 11Mollie English8 3:14.61

 
Girls 1500 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 5:08.63 R Montanna McAvoy2011

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 11Sharnti Woodham1 5:22.81

Burdekin Tra 11Jasmine Styles2 6:05.50

Tableland At 11Natalie Millerd3 6:36.43

Mount Isa At 11Mollie English4 6:51.55

Marlin Coast 11Quinella Jade Dagan5 7:17.65

 
Girls 60 m Hurdles 68cm 11yrs

NQ Champs: 10.21 R T Richards2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 11Amber Sweeney1 11.18 -0.4

Marlin Coast 11Talese Emmitt2 12.06 -0.4

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti3 12.87 -0.4

Ross River A 11Maddison Freestun4 13.80 -0.4

Mount Isa At 11Tia Peel5 14.23 -0.4

 
Girls High Jump 11yrs

HJ2

NQ Champs: 1.50m R K Atwell2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 11Alana Dobe1 1.36m

Burdekin Tra 11Jasmine Styles2 1.30m

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti3 1.25m

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly3 1.25m

Townsville N 11Kylah Wiseman5 1.20m

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti6 1.15m

Marlin Coast 11Talese Emmitt6 1.15m

Mount Isa At 11Tia Peel8 1.10m

Keppel Coast 11Sharnti Woodham--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump 11yrs

LJ2

NQ Champs: 4.84m R E Murphy1992

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 11Alana Dobe1 4.37m NWI

Ross River A 11Amber Sweeney2 4.15m NWI

Townsville N 11Zoe Chester3 4.01m NWI

Townsville N 11Jessie Wintour4 3.97m NWI

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly5 3.86m NWI

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti6 3.81m NWI

Tableland At 11Natalie Millerd7 3.65m NWI

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti8 3.62m NWI

Keppel Coast 11Sharnti Woodham9 3.52m NWI

Townsville N 11Kylah Wiseman10 3.43m NWI

Ross River A 11Maddison Freestun11 3.20m NWI

Mount Isa At 11Tia Peel12 3.14m NWI

Mount Isa At 11Mollie English13 2.88m NWI

Central Qld 11Hallie Cooper14 2.49m NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 2.0kg 11yrs

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 12.56m R Daijah Martens2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 11Isabella Linton1 10.01m

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti2 8.82m

Townsville N 11Jessie Wintour3 7.90m

Tableland At 11Natalie Millerd4 7.50m

Mount Isa At 11Tia Peel5 7.43m

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti6 7.23m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Shot Put 2.0kg 11yrs)

Age   TeamName Finals

Emerald & Di 11Abigail Jorgensen7 7.19m

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly8 5.93m

Central Qld 11Hallie Cooper9 4.97m

 
Girls Discus 750g 11yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 32.03m R Daijah Martens2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Emerald & Di 11Abigail Jorgensen1 24.08m

Burdekin Tra 11Isabella Linton2 23.52m

Tableland At 11Emma Raciti3 22.15m

Tableland At 11Natalie Millerd4 16.52m

Mount Isa At 11Tia Peel5 16.45m

Barcaldine & 11Emily Kelly6 15.97m

Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti7 15.16m

Marlin Coast 11Talese Emmitt8 13.68m

Keppel Coast 11Sharnti Woodham9 11.15m

Whitsunday A 11Bree Giller10 10.76m

Central Qld 11Hallie Cooper11 10.68m

 
Girls Javelin Turbo exhib 11yrs

NQ Champs: 22.25m R Caitlin Grech25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 11Sophia Parenti1 14.72m

Mount Isa At 11Tia Peel2 13.21m

Central Qld 11Hallie Cooper3 12.81m

Mount Isa At 11Mollie English4 8.96m

Tableland At 11Natalie Millerd5 6.82m

 
Girls 1500 m Race Walk 11yrs

NQ Champs: 14:00.87 R Caitlin Grech23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast 11Quinella Jade Dagan1 14:07.78

 
Girls 100 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 12.64 R B Goon Chew1987

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Townsville N 12Brianna Cassady1 13.39Q2.1

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi2 14.07Q1.5

Townsville N 12Zoe Mentor3 13.78Q2.1

Longreach At 12Lucy Chay4 14.82Q1.5

Longreach At 12Olivia Palmer5 14.96q 1.5

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell6 15.06q 2.1

Whitsunday A 12Gemma Giller7 15.67q 1.5

Mulgrave Ath 12Hannah Edwards8 16.24q 1.5

Central Qld 12Isobella Dalton9 18.64 2.1

Central Qld 12Zara Dalton10 18.71 2.1

 
Girls 100 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 12.64 R B Goon Chew1987

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 12Brianna Cassady1 13.42 2.1

Townsville N 12Zoe Mentor2 13.73 2.1

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi3 13.99 2.1

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell4 15.29 2.1

Longreach At 12Olivia Palmer5 15.30 2.1

Longreach At 12Lucy Chay6 15.75 2.1

Whitsunday A 12Gemma Giller7 15.87 2.1

 
Girls 200 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 26.44 R Carly Cairns1994

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 12Madeline Mathews1 27.07 2.1

Townsville N 12Brianna Cassady2 27.35 2.1

Townsville N 12Zoe Mentor3 28.83 2.1

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi4 29.35 2.1

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell5 31.33 2.1

Longreach At 12Olivia Palmer6 31.61 2.1

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani7 35.88 2.1

 
Girls 400 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 1:01.49 R Joelene Barwick2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 12Madeline Mathews1 1:02.19

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi2 1:11.80

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell3 1:13.13

Keppel Coast 12Megan Adamski4 1:14.02

Charters Tow 12Reagan Butler5 1:22.26

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani6 1:25.59

 
Girls 800 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 2:27.00 R Montanna McAvoy2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 12Gracie van Rees1 2:44.34

Keppel Coast 12Megan Adamski2 2:51.34

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell3 2:59.28

Charters Tow 12Reagan Butler4 3:07.45

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi5 3:07.93

 
Girls 1500 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 5:02.26 R Montanna  McAvoy2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 12Gracie van Rees1 5:30.95

Keppel Coast 12Megan Adamski2 6:00.70

Charters Tow 12Reagan Butler3 6:51.55

 
Girls 3000 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 14:00.06 R Telea Kelly25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 12Gracie van Rees1 12:02.09R

Charters Tow 12Reagan Butler2 14:58.77

Marlin Coast 11Quinella Jade Dagan3 15:39.15

 
Girls 80 m Hurdles 76cm 12yrs

NQ Champs: 12.99 R Tiana Richards25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 12Zoe Mentor1 15.89 -0.8
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 80 m Hurdles 76cm 12yrs)

Age   TeamName Finals

Keppel Coast 12Megan Adamski2 15.95 -0.8

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell3 17.50 -0.8

Longreach At 12Olivia Palmer4 19.00 -0.8

 
Girls High Jump 12yrs

HJ2

NQ Champs: 1.56m R E Murphy1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 12Megan Adamski1 1.30m

Longreach At 12Olivia Palmer2 J1.30m

Longreach At 12Lucy Chay3 1.25m

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell4 1.20m

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi5 1.15m

 
Girls Long Jump 12yrs

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.07m R E Murphy1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi1 4.37m 1.0

Longreach At 12Lucy Chay2 4.04m 1.4

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell3 3.93m 0.6

Keppel Coast 12Megan Adamski4 3.92m 1.0

Townsville N 12Zoe Mentor5 3.89m 1.6

Charters Tow 12Reagan Butler6 3.38m 0.7

Longreach At 12Kylie Hughes7 3.22m 0.8

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani8 3.03m 2.3

Whitsunday A 12Gemma Giller9 2.98m 0.5

 
Girls Triple Jump 12yrs

TJ2

NQ Champs: 10.23m R Tamae Austin2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Longreach At 12Lucy Chay1 8.97m 0.9

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi2 8.87m +0.0

Keppel Coast 12Megan Adamski3 8.59m +0.0

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell4 7.87m +0.0

Longreach At 12Olivia Palmer5 7.71m +0.0

Longreach At 12Kylie Hughes6 7.43m 0.6

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani7 6.23m +0.0

Bowen Athlet 12Chloe Thicker8 5.86m +0.0

 
Girls Shot Put 3.0kg 12yrs

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 12.78m R Yamatha Loban2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 12Hannah Edwards1 9.24m

Cairns Athle 12Heather Scott2 8.88m

Longreach At 12Kylie Hughes3 7.23m

Central Qld 12Isobella Dalton4 6.95m

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi5 6.63m

Central Qld 12Zara Dalton6 6.30m

Ravenshoe At 12Talirah Morris7 6.16m

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani8 5.94m

Bowen Athlet 12Chloe Thicker9 4.65m

 
Girls Discus 1.0kg 12yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 30.88m R Daijah Martens2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 12Heather Scott1 27.81m

Mulgrave Ath 12Hannah Edwards2 26.51m

Ravenshoe At 12Talirah Morris3 17.62m

Central Qld 12Zara Dalton4 17.41m

Central Qld 12Isobella Dalton5 17.18m

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi6 16.33m

Longreach At 12Kylie Hughes7 15.90m

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani8 15.22m

Longreach At 12Olivia Palmer9 15.03m

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell10 13.29m

Whitsunday A 12Gemma Giller11 13.14m

Longreach At 12Lucy Chay12 12.61m

Bowen Athlet 12Chloe Thicker13 10.05m

 
Girls Hammer 3.0kg 12yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 38.04m R Mercedes Brennan2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 12Heather Scott1 23.07m

Central Qld 12Isobella Dalton2 20.70m

Central Qld 12Zara Dalton3 20.28m

Longreach At 12Kylie Hughes4 17.29m

Longreach At 12Olivia Palmer5 16.10m

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani6 14.28m

 
Girls Javelin 400gm 12yrs

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 32.78m R Tiana Richards24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 12Heather Scott1 23.96m

Mulgrave Ath 12Hannah Edwards2 22.58m

Longreach At 12Kylie Hughes3 17.78m

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani4 17.57m

Ravenshoe At 12Talirah Morris5 16.75m

Central Qld 12Loyla Adidi6 16.67m

Central Qld 12Zara Dalton7 14.05m

Longreach At 12Lucy Chay8 14.01m

Central Qld 12Isobella Dalton9 13.05m

Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell10 12.18m

Whitsunday A 12Gemma Giller11 10.81m

Charters Tow 12Reagan Butler12 8.39m

Bowen Athlet 12Chloe Thicker13 7.07m

 
Girls 1500 m Race Walk 12yrs

NQ Champs: 9:45.92 R Riley De Rooy23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 12Kadea O'Donnell1 10:02.39

Mount Isa At 12Sienna TeWani2 11:14.72

Bowen Athlet 12Chloe Thicker3 12:24.89
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Women 100 m Open

NQ Champs: 11.73 R Sally Mc Lellan2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ipswich Dist 22Larissa Chambers1 12.05 1.8

Cairns Athle 20Kayla Montagner2 12.34 1.8

Asics Wests 24Kiara Fioravanti3 12.42 1.8

Noosa Athlet 20Rhonda Byrnes4 12.53 1.8

Mayne Harrie 22Olivia Nock5 12.73 1.8

Mayne Harrie 25Jayde Boxsell6 12.91 1.8

Ipswich Dist 23Elizabeth Melrose7 13.13 1.8

Maroochy 28Gemma Fairclough7 13.13 1.8

 
Women 200 m Open

NQ Champs: 24.61 R Laura Whaler2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 23Ashleigh Jones1 24.48R1.7

Cairns Athle 20Kayla Montagner2 25.04 1.7

Ipswich Dist 22Larissa Chambers3 25.77 1.7

Mayne Harrie 22Olivia Nock4 26.14 1.7

Maroochy 28Gemma Fairclough5 26.36 1.7

Mayne Harrie 25Jayde Boxsell6 26.56 1.7

 
Women 400 m Open

NQ Champs: 55.43 R Ashleigh Jones24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 23Ashleigh Jones1 57.05

Ipswich Dist 23Elizabeth Melrose2 1:00.44

Maroochy 28Gemma Fairclough3 1:00.49

 
Women 100 Yard Campbell Mil Open

Campbell Miles

NQ Champs: 11.30 R Sophia Power2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 20Kayla Montagner1 11.38 1.4

Ross River A 13Isabella Starr2 11.44 1.4

Ravenshoe At 19Shannon Lee Reynolds3 11.48 1.4

Slade Point 15Jasmine Peters4 11.54 1.4

 
Women 1600 m Open

NQ & QLD 1 Mile

NQ Champs: 5:01.29 R Montanna McAvoy2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ipswich Dist 17Montanna McAvoy1 4:55.37R

Townsville R 14Lauren Nugent2 5:09.92

Townsville R 15Elke Aulsebrook3 5:38.65

 
Women 100 m Hurdles 84cm Open

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Noosa Athlet 20Rhonda Byrnes1 15.08 0.9

 
Women 400 m Hurdles 76.2cm Open

NQ Champs: 1:01.73 R Nicole Maynard23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ipswich Dist 23Elizabeth Melrose--- DQ

 
Women Long Jump Open

LJ1

NQ Champs: 6.01m R Maria Natalia Londa2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 15Bailey Devine1 4.60m 1.3

Cairns Athle 14Taliah Clough2 4.57m 2.2

Bowen Athlet 14Madison Miller3 4.52m 3.0

Douglas Athl 15Melissa Callander4 4.46m 0.6

Whitsunday A 19Jaymee Dean-Milton5 3.99m 0.3

 
Women Triple Jump Open

TJ3

NQ Champs: 12.31m R Tracey Barnett2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Douglas Athl 15Melissa Callander1 10.23m 1.7

Mulgrave Ath 15Bailey Devine2 9.90m 0.6

Bowen Athlet 14Madison Miller3 9.64m 2.0

 
Women Shot Put 4.0kg Open

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 16.09m R Ana Po'Uhlia2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 16Zoe Henare1 11.65m

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti2 10.39m

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea3 10.06m

Burdekin Tra 14Helena Cason4 8.76m

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan5 8.59m

Cairns Athle 15Alexis Tayla Ward6 8.02m

 
Women Discus 1.0kg Open

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 52.08m R Melehifo Uhi2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gladstone At 17Maddison Sherriff1 36.19m

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti2 32.28m

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea3 30.86m

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan4 30.24m

Herbert Rive 14Alicia Galipo5 30.22m

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan6 29.58m

Mulgrave Ath 15Elyse Dhu7 23.93m

 
Women Hammer 4.0kg Open

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 50.98m R Kelly Humphries2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 18Caitlyn Hester1 51.02mR

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan2 41.12m

Queensland M 47Althea Mackie***3 38.16m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results

Finals ...   (Women Hammer 4.0kg Open)

Age   TeamName Finals

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea4 35.71m

Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss5 33.84m

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan6 27.70m

 
Women Javelin 600gm Open

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 55.80m R Susan Howland1980

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 19Annelise Pretzsch-Kalsgaard1 35.36m

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan2 24.60m

Cairns Athle 15Alexis Tayla Ward3 23.93m

Burdekin Tra 14Helena Cason4 22.58m

Whitsunday A 19Jaymee Dean-Milton5 21.87m

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea6 13.74m

 
Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 m Open Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 26.49 R Alexandra Kanowski2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 22Tori West1 25.19R  869

Maroochy 29Ashleigh Reid2 26.79   729

Cairns Athle 26Louise Pearce3 26.93   718

University o 24Taylor Payne4 27.59   664

University o 25Emily Keehn5 28.46   595

 
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 m Open Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 2:36.01 R Emily Charleson24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 22Tori West1 2:29.12R  704

University o 25Emily Keehn2 2:48.06   484

Cairns Athle 26Louise Pearce3 2:50.55   458

Maroochy 29Ashleigh Reid4 2:52.07   442

 
Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 m Hurdles 84cm Open Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 22Tori West1 14.96   847

Maroochy 29Ashleigh Reid2 15.17   819

University o 24Taylor Payne3 16.47   658

Cairns Athle 26Louise Pearce4 17.00   596

University o 25Emily Keehn5 18.18   470

 
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Open Heptathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.61m R Ashleigh Reid24/09/2016

NQ Champs: 1.61m R Emily Keehn2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 22Tori West1 1.69mR  842

Maroochy 29Ashleigh Reid2 1.66mR  806

University o 25Emily Keehn3 1.54m   666

Cairns Athle 26Louise Pearce3 1.54m   666

University o 24Taylor Payne5 1.42m   534

 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Open Heptathlon

LJ1

NQ Champs: 4.86m R Alexandra Kanowski2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 22Tori West1 5.57mR  720

Cairns Athle 26Louise Pearce2 5.08mR  581

University o 24Taylor Payne3 4.97mR  551

Maroochy 29Ashleigh Reid4 4.87mR  524

University o 25Emily Keehn5 4.50m   428

 
Throws Pentathlon: #1 Women Shot Put 4kg Open Throws Pentathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 10.64m R Kimberly Bright-MYNC2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea1 10.06m   533

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan2 8.51m   432

Queensland M 47Althea Mackie***3 8.19m   412

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan4 8.02m   401

 
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Open Heptathlon

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 10.27m R Leah Oakhill24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 26Louise Pearce1 13.13mR  736

Townsville N 22Tori West2 12.99mR  727

University o 25Emily Keehn3 10.96mR  592

Maroochy 29Ashleigh Reid4 10.88mR  587

University o 24Taylor Payne5 9.42m   492

 
Throws Pentathlon: #2 Women Discus 2kg Open Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 37.59m R Kimberly Bright-MYNC2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea1 30.86m   479

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan2 29.71m   457

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan3 29.58m   455

Queensland M 47Althea Mackie***4 25.77m   383

 
Throws Pentathlon: #4 Women Hammer 4kg Open Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 34.43m R Jacqueline Holloway2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 41.12mR  736

Queensland M 47Althea Mackie***2 36.35mR  631

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea3 34.93mR  600

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan4 27.70m   444

 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 600gm Open Heptathlon

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 36.77m R Ashleigh Reid24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 22Tori West1 45.68mR  777

Maroochy 29Ashleigh Reid2 34.81m   568
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Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results

Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 600gm Open Heptathlon)

Age   TeamName Finals

University o 25Emily Keehn3 30.55m   487

Cairns Athle 26Louise Pearce4 22.55m   336

 
Throws Pentathlon: #3 Women Javelin 600g Open Throws Pentathlon

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 33.92m R Kimberly Bright-MYNC2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan1 23.61m   356

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 23.61m   356

Queensland M 47Althea Mackie***3 18.96m   270

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea4 13.74m   174

 
Throws Pentathlon: #5 Women Weight Throw Open Throws Pentathlon

NQ Champs: 10.21m R Breanna Waerea23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 47Althea Mackie***1 11.05mR  557

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea2 10.47mR  521

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan3 10.18m   504

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan4 9.79m   480

 
Women Heptathlon Open

NQ Champs: 5637 R Veronica Torr2011

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 22Tori West1 5486

Maroochy 29Ashleigh Reid2 4475

Cairns Athle 26Louise Pearce3 4091

University o 25Emily Keehn4 3722

 
Women Throws Pentathlon Open

NQ Champs: 3518 R Kelly Humphries2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 2483

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea2 2307

Queensland M 47Althea Mackie***3 2253

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan4 2138

 
Women 100 m U20

NQ Champs: 12.62 R Sophia Power2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 19Shannon Lee Reynolds1 12.58R0.7

Whitsunday A 19Jaymee Dean-Milton2 15.64 0.7

 
Women 200 m U20

NQ Champs: 25.15 R Sophia Power2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 19Shannon Lee Reynolds1 25.99 2.0

 
Women 400 m Ambulant U20

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 14Kodie Mewett-Brabon1 1:46.83

 
Women 100 m Hurdles 84cm U20

NQ Champs: 15.37 R Shayleigh Gould2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry1 16.94 0.9

 
Women Long Jump U20

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.87m R Melissa Toigo1997

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A 19Jaymee Dean-Milton1 3.65m 0.7

 
Women Shot Put 4.0kg U20

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 12.68m R Gillian Biviano1992

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss1 7.02m

 
Women Discus 1.0kg U20

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 41.51m R Adrienne Worth2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss1 26.81m

 
Women Hammer 4.0kg U20

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 46.60m R Annalisa Geraghty2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 18Caitlyn Hester1 53.32mR

Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss2 33.13m

 
Women Javelin 600gm U20

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 45.10m R Tori West2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A 19Jaymee Dean-Milton1 22.78m

Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss2 18.04m

 
Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 m U20 Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 25.91 R Tori West2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 25.75R  819

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry2 29.04   551

 
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 m U20 Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 2:41.97 R Tori West2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 2:30.93R  681

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry2 2:56.44   399
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Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 m Hurdles 84cm U20 Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 13.95   985

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry2 15.86   732

 
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump U20 Heptathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.61m R Tori West2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 1.63mR  771

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry2 1.48m   599

 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump U20 Heptathlon

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.00m R Tori West2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 5.18mR  609

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry2 4.69m   477

 
Throws Pentathlon: #1 Women Shot Put 4kg U20 Throws Pentathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 11.23m R Kimberly Bright-Mync2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss1 7.01m   336

 
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put U20 Heptathlon

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 10.59m R Tori West2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 10.03m   531

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry2 7.80m   386

 
Throws Pentathlon: #2 Women Discus 1kg U20 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 35.10m R Kimberly Bright-Mync2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss1 25.30m   375

 
Throws Pentathlon: #4 Women Hammer 4kg U20 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 34.02m R Jennifer Moss24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss1 32.13m   539

 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 600gm U20 Heptathlon

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 39.08m R Tori West2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 23.57m   355

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry2 23.19m   348

 
Throws Pentathlon: #3 Women Javelin 600g U20 Throws Pentathlon

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 32.30m R Kimberly Bright-Mync2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss1 17.93m   251

 
Throws Pentathlon: #5 Women Weight Throw U20 Throws Pentathlon

NQ Champs: 10.51m R Jennifer Moss24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss1 10.52mR  524

 
Women Heptathlon U20

NQ Champs: 5649 R Rebecca Wardell2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 4751

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry2 3492

 
Women Throws Pentathlon U20

NQ Champs: 2642 R Jacinta Faint2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 19Jennifer Moss1 2025

 
Women 100 m U18

NQ Champs: 12.24 R Dianne Lemberg1983

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Brooke Gillmeister1 12.51 0.7

Ipswich Dist 16Hayley Wright2 12.77 0.7

Townsville N 16Claire Brooke3 13.82 0.7

Barcaldine & 16Elizabeth Pumpa4 14.25 0.7

Marlin Coast 17Maranda Jayde Detourbet5 14.37 0.7

 
Women 200 m U18

NQ Champs: 24.80 R Kayla Montagner2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Brooke Gillmeister1 25.64 2.0

Tableland At 16Keeley Coutts2 27.26 2.0

Townsville N 16Claire Brooke3 28.80 2.0

Barcaldine & 16Elizabeth Pumpa4 29.19 2.0

 
Women 400 m U18

NQ Champs: 56.99 R Jennifer Tagney2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 16Keeley Coutts1 1:01.52

Keppel Coast 17Sciara McKenzie2 1:02.80

Mulgrave Ath 16Kiara Bennett3 1:03.82

Barcaldine & 16Elizabeth Pumpa4 1:07.41

Cairns Athle 16Chantelle Yelland--- X58.25
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Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Women 800 m U18

NQ Champs: 2:12.73 R Kate Johnston2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Chantelle Yelland1 2:14.45

Tableland At 16Keeley Coutts2 2:25.10

Townsville N 16Shirley Alcock3 2:31.57

Townsville R 17Eloise Stokes4 2:35.40

Mulgrave Ath 16Kiara Bennett5 2:38.03

Keppel Coast 17Sciara McKenzie6 2:42.75

Peak Perform 16Rachel Silvestri--- DQ

 
Women 1500 m U18

NQ Champs: 4:44.69 R Kate Johnston2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ipswich Dist 17Montanna McAvoy1 4:35.72R

Cairns Athle 16Chantelle Yelland2 4:55.29

Peak Perform 16Rachel Silvestri3 5:00.31

Tableland At 16Keeley Coutts4 5:16.00

Townsville N 16Shirley Alcock5 5:30.95

Mulgrave Ath 16Kiara Bennett6 5:53.19

 
Women 3000 m U18

NQ Champs: 10:01.42 R Montanna McAvoy25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 16Shirley Alcock1 11:32.18

Townsville R 17Eloise Stokes2 11:55.74

 
Women 100 m Hurdles 76cm U18

NQ Champs: 14.26 R Kajsa Souter25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 13.87 2.2

Ipswich Dist 16Hayley Wright2 14.15 2.2

Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett3 14.37 2.2

University o 16Brooke Gillmeister4 14.62 2.2

 
Women 400 m Hurdles 76.2cm U18

NQ Champs: 1:04.50 R Kajsa Souter23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman1 1:11.96

 
Women 16-17 2000 m Steeplechase 76.2cm U18

NQ Champs: 6:45.04 R Montanna McAvoy23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ipswich Dist 17Montanna McAvoy1 6:37.29R

Townsville N 16Shirley Alcock2 7:50.54

 
Women High Jump U18

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.71m R Gianna Dockray2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast 16Jaimee Atkins1 1.60m

Burdekin Tra 17Nell Harris2 1.50m

Keppel Coast 17Sciara McKenzie3 1.45m

 
Women Pole Vault U18

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sarina Athle 16Heidi Drijver1 2.10m

 
Women Long Jump U18

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.65m R Amanda West2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Brooke Gillmeister1 5.36m 1.3

Burdekin Tra 17Nell Harris2 5.12m 1.3

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry3 4.95m 2.7

Keppel Coast 17Sciara McKenzie4 4.73m 1.6

Tableland At 16Keeley Coutts5 4.61m 1.2

Barcaldine & 16Elizabeth Pumpa6 4.37m 2.3

Townsville N 16Claire Brooke7 3.65m 0.8

 
Women Triple Jump U18

TJ4

NQ Champs: 12.20m R Kertisha Thompson2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Kajsa Souter1 11.50m -1.6

Burdekin Tra 17Nell Harris2 10.84m -1.3

Marlin Coast 16Jaimee Atkins3 10.31m -2.7

Keppel Coast 17Rebekah Gleeson-Cherry4 10.09m -0.9

Keppel Coast 17Sciara McKenzie5 9.99m -0.8

Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott6 9.71m -0.6

Barcaldine & 16Elizabeth Pumpa7 8.94m -1.5

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English8 8.16m -1.5

 
Women Shot Put 3.0kg U18

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 15.11m R Siiva Tafiti24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 16Zoe Henare1 14.13m

Marlin Coast 17Maranda Jayde Detourbet2 11.43m

Gladstone At 17Maddison Sherriff3 10.53m

Cairns Athle 16Ceiridwen Vaughan4 9.56m

 
Women Discus 1.0kg U18

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 42.27m R Leana Bishop2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gladstone At 17Maddison Sherriff1 37.92m

Marlin Coast 17Maranda Jayde Detourbet2 34.91m

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan3 31.54m

Barcaldine & 16Elizabeth Pumpa4 23.59m

Cairns Athle 16Ceiridwen Vaughan5 23.32m
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Townsville Sports Reserve

Results
 

Women Hammer 3.0kg U18

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 58.92m R Caitlyn Hester23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan1 37.13m

 
Women Javelin 500gm U18

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 45.01m R Tori West2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gladstone At 17Maddison Sherriff1 32.38m

Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan2 26.13m

Marlin Coast 17Maranda Jayde Detourbet3 24.36m

Townsville N 16Claire Brooke4 18.56m

Cairns Athle 16Ceiridwen Vaughan5 18.50m

 
Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 m U18 Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 25.97 R Desi Johnson24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Zara Rose Leembruggen1 27.07   706

Keppel Coast 16Claire Blackley2 29.66   506

Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott3 30.98   416

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English4 32.06   348

 
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 m U18 Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 2:27.21 R Kajsa Souter24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Zara Rose Leembruggen1 2:55.44   409

Keppel Coast 16Claire Blackley2 3:08.76   288

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English3 3:15.34   236

Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott4 3:48.68   48

 
Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 m Hurdles 76cm U18 Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 14.56 R Kajsa Souter24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott1 18.11   477

University o 16Zara Rose Leembruggen2 18.12   476

Keppel Coast 16Claire Blackley3 18.65   424

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English4 20.62   253

 
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump U18 Heptathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.61m R Kajsa Souter24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Zara Rose Leembruggen1 1.60m   736

Keppel Coast 16Claire Blackley2 1.42m   534

Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott3 1.30m   409

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English4 1.15m   266

 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump U18 Heptathlon

LJ1

NQ Champs: 4.94m R Rachel Lawson2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Zara Rose Leembruggen1 4.86m   522

Keppel Coast 16Claire Blackley2 4.20m   355

Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott3 3.85m   274

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English4 3.23m   148

 
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put U18 Heptathlon

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 11.34m R Rachel Lawson2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Zara Rose Leembruggen1 11.40mR  621

Keppel Coast 16Claire Blackley2 9.62m   505

Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott3 7.15m   345

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English4 6.91m   329

 
Throws Pentathlon: #1 Women Shot Put 3kg U18 Throws Pentathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 15.40m R Brianna Bortolanza2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan1 9.60m   503

 
Throws Pentathlon: #2 Women Discus 1kg U18 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 39.06m R Brianna  Bortolanza2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan1 30.96m   481

 
Throws Pentathlon: #4 Women Hammer 3kg U18 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 47.67m R Jennifer Moss2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan--- ND

 
Throws Pentathlon: #3 Women Javelin 500g U18 Throws Pentathlon

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 36.98m R Carmen Preston2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan1 23.54m   355

 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500gm U18 Heptathlon

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 33.17m R Rachel Lawson2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 16Claire Blackley1 34.58mR  564

University o 16Zara Rose Leembruggen2 30.32m   483

Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott3 21.39m   315

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English4 16.65m   227
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Throws Pentathlon: #5 Women Weight Throw U18 Throws Pentathlon

NQ Champs: 16.29m R Rhianna Cull2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan1 13.62m   715

 
Women Heptathlon U18

NQ Champs: 4698 R Kajsa Souter24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 16Zara Rose Leembruggen1 3953

Keppel Coast 16Claire Blackley2 3176

Mount Isa At 16Jade Scott3 2284

Mount Isa At 16Remmy English4 1807

 
Women Throws Pentathlon U18

NQ Champs: 3103 R Briana Bortolanza2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 17Courtney Banaghan1 2054

 
Women 100 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 12.64 R Kate Smith1997

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Slade Point 15Jasmine Peters1 R 12.41Q1.5

University o 15Tayla Clifford2 12.58Q2.3

Peak Perform 15Elliarna Mitchell3 R 12.50Q1.5

Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett4 13.00Q2.3

Cairns Athle 15Lacey Marino5 12.93Q1.5

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti6 13.25Q2.3

Townsville N 15Jorja McDonald7 13.31q 1.5

Keppel Coast 15Darcy Milfull8 13.36q 1.5

Townsville N 15Talitha Gilbert9 13.56 2.3

Mulgrave Ath 15Bailey Devine10 14.15 2.3

 
Women 100 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 12.64 R Kate Smith1997

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Slade Point 15Jasmine Peters1 12.43R1.4

Peak Perform 15Elliarna Mitchell2 12.48R1.4

University o 15Tayla Clifford3 12.76 1.4

Cairns Athle 15Lacey Marino4 12.96 1.4

Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett5 13.15 1.4

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti6 13.27 1.4

Townsville N 15Jorja McDonald7 13.39 1.4

Keppel Coast 15Darcy Milfull8 13.44 1.4

 
Women 200 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 25.11 R Ashleigh Harris2008

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Peak Perform 15Elliarna Mitchell1 26.02Q-0.6

University o 15Tayla Clifford2 26.44Q+0.0

Slade Point 15Jasmine Peters3 26.19Q-0.6

Cairns Athle 15Lacey Marino4 26.81Q+0.0

Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett5 26.21Q-0.6

Townsville N 15Talitha Gilbert6 27.25Q+0.0

Keppel Coast 15Darcy Milfull7 27.65q +0.0

Townsville N 15Jorja McDonald8 27.96q +0.0

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti9 27.98 -0.6

 
Women 200 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 25.11 R Ashleigh Harris2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 15Elliarna Mitchell1 25.33 1.9

Slade Point 15Jasmine Peters2 25.92 1.9

University o 15Tayla Clifford3 26.05 1.9

Cairns Athle 15Lacey Marino4 26.48 1.9

Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett5 26.51 1.9

Townsville N 15Talitha Gilbert6 27.16 1.9

Keppel Coast 15Darcy Milfull7 27.40 1.9

Townsville N 15Jorja McDonald8 27.90 1.9

 
Women 400 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 57.95 R Asheigh Harris2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 15Elliarna Mitchell1 57.55R

Townsville N 15Talitha Gilbert2 1:01.49

Keppel Coast 15Darcy Milfull3 1:02.55

Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett4 1:05.37

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti5 1:07.68

Townsville N 15Sarah Van Hoof6 1:10.66

 
Women 800 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 2:16.43 R Bianca Growden2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 15Elliarna Mitchell1 2:17.09

Mackay Athle 15Layla Sanders2 2:46.68

Townsville R 15Alyssa Binder3 3:09.60

 
Women 1500 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 4:41.02 R Montanno McAvoy2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville R 15Elke Aulsebrook1 5:11.85

Pace Running 15Isabella Dix2 5:19.26

Mackay Athle 15Layla Sanders3 5:35.82

 
Women 3000 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 11:43.14 R Amber Tansley25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 15Isabella Dix1 11:32.30R

 
Women 90 m Hurdles 76cm 15yrs

NQ Champs: 13.51 R Helaina Bannister2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett1 13.17R0.1
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Women 200 m Hurdles 76.2cm 15yrs

NQ Champs: 30.44 R T Morgan1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett1 28.77R0.4

Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel2 32.10 0.4

 
Women High Jump 15yrs

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.75m R Belinda Lavarack1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 15Jorja McDonald1 1.45m

Mulgrave Ath 15Bailey Devine2 1.40m

Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault 15yrs

NQ Champs: 2.00m R Jade Scott23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Douglas Athl 15Melissa Callander1 1.50m

 
Women Long Jump 15yrs

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.61m R Annie McGuire24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 15Tayla Clifford1 5.35m -0.5

Townsville N 15Sarah Moody2 4.86m 1.3

Douglas Athl 15Melissa Callander3 4.64m 2.7

Mulgrave Ath 15Bailey Devine4 4.58m 1.2

Townsville N 15Talitha Gilbert5 4.16m 1.9

 
Women Triple Jump 15yrs

TJ3

NQ Champs: 11.92m R Alana Weir1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 15Sarah Moody1 10.75m -1.7

Douglas Athl 15Melissa Callander2 10.05m NWI

Mulgrave Ath 15Bailey Devine3 9.93m NWI

 
Women Shot Put 3.0kg 15yrs

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 13.64m R Zoe Henare24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti1 11.61m

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea2 11.17m

Mulgrave Ath 15Elyse Dhu3 9.36m

Cairns Athle 15Alexis Tayla Ward4 8.85m

 
Women Discus 1.0kg 15yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 42.81m R Leana Bishop2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti1 31.55m

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea2 28.18m

Mulgrave Ath 15Elyse Dhu3 23.17m

Cairns Athle 15Alexis Tayla Ward4 20.68m

 
Women Hammer 3.0kg 15yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 43.78m R Jennifer Mos2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea1 44.50mR

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti2 38.72m

Mulgrave Ath 15Elyse Dhu3 24.74m

 
Women Javelin 500gm 15yrs

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 38.34m R Annelise Pretzsch Kalsgaard2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 15Alexis Tayla Ward1 27.70m

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti2 14.27m

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea3 12.53m

 
Women 100 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 12.24 R Julie Sager1996

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Peak Perform 14Shaniece Cora1 12.72Q1.0

Cairns Athle 14Emma Henley2 13.19Q1.3

Townsville N 14Emily Batten3 13.25Q1.0

Keppel Coast 14Rahnii Allery4 13.26Q1.3

Qe11 Track & 14Faith Pittman5 13.45Q1.3

Cairns Athle 14Taliah Clough6 13.77Q1.0

Townsville N 14Charlie Carlos7 13.96q 1.3

Burdekin Tra 14Amity Cornford8 13.97q 1.0

Longreach At 14Breeanna Lashford9 14.01 1.0

Bowen Athlet 14Madison Miller10 14.12 1.0

Keppel Coast 14Emily Keating11 14.52 1.0

Longreach At 14Amy Dicinoski12 14.92 1.3

Mount Isa At 14Melanie Butler13 15.00 1.3

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson14 16.55 1.0

 
Women 100 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 12.24 R Julie Sager1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 14Shaniece Cora1 12.90 0.2

Cairns Athle 14Emma Henley2 13.26 0.2

Keppel Coast 14Rahnii Allery3 13.35 0.2

Townsville N 14Emily Batten4 13.45 0.2

Qe11 Track & 14Faith Pittman5 13.56 0.2

Burdekin Tra 14Amity Cornford6 13.94 0.2

Townsville N 14Charlie Carlos7 14.02 0.2

Cairns Athle 14Taliah Clough8 14.19 0.2

 
Women 200 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 25.56 R Ashleigh Harris2007

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Peak Perform 14Shaniece Cora1 26.51Q-0.8

Cairns Athle 14Taliah Clough2 28.78Q-0.5

Cairns Athle 14Emma Henley3 26.89Q-0.8
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 m 14yrs)

Age   TeamName Prelims

Bowen Athlet 14Madison Miller4 29.39Q-0.5

Keppel Coast 14Emily Authurs5 27.76Q-0.8

Mount Isa At 14Melanie Butler6 31.42Q-0.5

Keppel Coast 14Rahnii Allery7 27.89q -0.8

Townsville N 14Charlie Carlos8 28.81q -0.8

Longreach At 14Breeanna Lashford9 29.14 -0.8

Keppel Coast 14Emily Keating10 30.79 -0.8

 
Women 200 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 25.56 R Ashleigh Harris2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 14Shaniece Cora1 26.02 1.8

Cairns Athle 14Emma Henley2 26.62 1.8

Keppel Coast 14Emily Authurs3 27.00 1.8

Keppel Coast 14Rahnii Allery4 27.72 1.8

Cairns Athle 14Taliah Clough5 28.75 1.8

Townsville N 14Charlie Carlos6 29.37 1.8

Mount Isa At 14Melanie Butler7 31.67 1.8

 
Women 400 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 58.21 R Jane Merry2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 14Shaniece Cora1 59.36

Cairns Athle 14Emma Henley2 1:00.39

Keppel Coast 14Emily Authurs3 1:02.12

Mackay Athle 14Alyssa Irwin4 1:05.34

Cairns Athle 14Taliah Clough5 1:05.74

Keppel Coast 14Sally Adamski6 1:06.75

Keppel Coast 14Emily Keating7 1:09.77

 
Women 800 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 2:16.29 R Jane Merry2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville R 14Lauren Nugent1 2:18.60

Pace Running 14Tayla Gunton2 2:29.73

Keppel Coast 14Emily Authurs3 2:30.76

Pace Running 14Erin Brown4 2:31.09

Keppel Coast 14Sally Adamski5 2:36.21

Keppel Coast 14Emily Keating6 3:01.86

 
Women 1500 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 4:41.15 R Montanna McAvoy2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville R 14Lauren Nugent1 4:44.14

Pace Running 14Tayla Gunton2 4:59.15

Keppel Coast 14Sally Adamski3 5:15.13

Pace Running 14Erin Brown4 5:22.66

 
Women 3000 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 11:28.50 R Isabella Dix25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 14Tayla Gunton1 10:41.98R

Pace Running 14Erin Brown2 11:58.92

 
Women 90 m Hurdles 76cm 14yrs

NQ Champs: 13.93 R Katie Cox2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 14Faith Pittman1 14.58 0.1

Keppel Coast 13Tiana Richards2 15.27 0.1

Burdekin Tra 14Amity Cornford3 16.40 0.1

Bowen Athlet 14Madison Miller4 18.09 0.1

Bowen Athlet 14Hailey Muir5 18.63 0.1

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson6 20.41 0.1

Mulgrave Ath 14Leyhani Bennett7 20.69 0.1

 
Women 200 m Hurdles 76.2cm 14yrs

NQ Champs: 30.33 R Paige Willett23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 14Leyhani Bennett1 38.13 0.4

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson2 41.43 0.4

 
Women High Jump 14yrs

HJ2

NQ Champs: 1.67m R Amanda West2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 14Amity Cornford1 1.35m

Mount Isa At 14Melanie Butler2 1.30m

 
Women Pole Vault 14yrs

NQ Champs: 1.90m R Melissa Callander23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Taylah Graham1 2.00mR

 
Women Long Jump 14yrs

LJ2

NQ Champs: 5.44m R Mikaela Bretz2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 14Amity Cornford1 4.63m 1.4

Cairns Athle 14Taliah Clough1 4.63m +0.0

Townsville N 14Charlie Carlos3 4.54m 0.2

Keppel Coast 14Rahnii Allery4 4.51m 1.0

Mackay Athle 14Alyssa Irwin5 4.50m +0.0

Bowen Athlet 14Madison Miller6 4.42m +0.0

Longreach At 14Breeanna Lashford7 4.13m 0.2

Mount Isa At 14Melanie Butler8 3.98m +0.0

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson9 3.24m 0.8

 
Women Triple Jump 14yrs

TJ3

NQ Champs: 11.42m R A. Ashelford/M Bretz2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 14Charlie Carlos1 10.61m 1.5

Keppel Coast 14Rahnii Allery2 10.27m 0.2

Bowen Athlet 14Madison Miller3 9.77m 2.1

Longreach At 14Breeanna Lashford4 9.56m 1.0

Mount Isa At 14Melanie Butler5 8.54m 0.7

Longreach At 14Amy Dicinoski6 8.08m 1.6
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Finals ...   (Women Triple Jump 14yrs)

Age   TeamName Finals

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson7 7.08m 0.5

 
Women Shot Put 3.0kg 14yrs

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 11.45m R Breanna Waerea24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Herbert Rive 14Alicia Galipo1 11.15m

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan2 10.44m

Burdekin Tra 14Helena Cason3 9.70m

Cairns Athle 14Taylah Graham4 8.88m

Central Qld 14Angel Bailey-Marou5 8.33m

Longreach At 14Amy Dicinoski6 7.97m

Bowen Athlet 14Hailey Muir7 7.73m

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson8 6.24m

 
Women Discus 1.0kg 14yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 38.45m R Leana Bishop1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 14Helena Cason1 28.34m

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan2 28.19m

Herbert Rive 14Alicia Galipo3 25.94m

Cairns Athle 14Taylah Graham4 22.65m

Keppel Coast 14Rahnii Allery5 22.10m

Bowen Athlet 14Madison Miller6 17.69m

Longreach At 14Amy Dicinoski7 16.14m

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson8 15.20m

Central Qld 14Angel Bailey-Marou9 11.72m

 
Women Hammer 3.0kg 14yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 37.66m R Breanna Waerea23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 47.15mR

Central Qld 14Angel Bailey-Marou2 31.43m

Longreach At 14Amy Dicinoski3 23.14m

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson4 22.61m

Bowen Athlet 14Hailey Muir5 20.52m

 
Women Javelin 500gm 14yrs

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 37.53m R Sara Jane O'Grady2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 26.18m

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson2 19.71m

Bowen Athlet 14Hailey Muir3 19.40m

Mulgrave Ath 14Leyhani Bennett4 14.42m

Cairns Athle 14Taylah Graham5 14.39m

Mount Isa At 14Melanie Butler6 13.85m

Longreach At 14Amy Dicinoski--- FOUL

Central Qld 14Angel Bailey-Marou--- FOUL

Burdekin Tra 14Helena Cason--- FOUL

Qe11 Track & 13Angelina Tignani--- X44.23mR

 
Women 3000 m Race Walk 14yrs

NQ Champs: 22:19.44 R Jessica Grech2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Taylah Graham1 18:59.47R

Mount Isa At 14Melanie Butler2 24:35.10

 
Women 100 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 12.64 R C Cairns1995

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Ross River A 13Isabella Starr1 R 12.61Q1.9

Mackay Athle 13Jorja Oliver2 13.05Q1.7

Cairns Athle 13Jessica Frape3 13.25Q1.9

Townsville N 13Peta Dickinson4 13.32Q1.7

Keppel Coast 13Tiana Richards5 13.59q 1.7

Ipswich Dist 13Erin Wright6 13.76q 1.9

Townsville N 13Kaitlyn Fitzsimmons7 13.93q 1.9

Bowen Athlet 13Shantelle Short8 14.43q 1.9

Townsville N 13Kaylee Fitzsimmons9 14.58 1.7

Townsville N 13Riley De Rooy10 14.65 1.7

Charters Tow 13Teara Mitchell11 15.80 1.7

 
Women 100 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 12.64 R C Cairns1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 13Isabella Starr1 12.50 2.1

Mackay Athle 13Jorja Oliver2 13.12 2.1

Townsville N 13Peta Dickinson3 13.38 2.1

Cairns Athle 13Jessica Frape4 13.50 2.1

Townsville N 13Kaitlyn Fitzsimmons5 13.89 2.1

Ipswich Dist 13Erin Wright6 13.92 2.1

Bowen Athlet 13Shantelle Short7 14.58 2.1

 
Women 200 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 25.84 R Jennifer Tagney2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 13Isabella Starr1 26.04 0.9

Mackay Athle 13Jorja Oliver2 26.89 0.9

Townsville N 13Peta Dickinson3 27.28 0.9

Cairns Athle 13Jessica Frape4 27.37 0.9

Townsville N 13Kaitlyn Fitzsimmons5 29.04 0.9

Bowen Athlet 13Shantelle Short6 30.01 0.9

Townsville N 13Olivia Parenti7 33.51 0.9

 
Women 400 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 59.55 R Jane Merry2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 13Jessica Frape1 1:02.05

Mackay Athle 13Jorja Oliver2 1:02.97

Bowen Athlet 13Shantelle Short3 1:08.49

Burdekin Tra 13Maeghan Saldumbide4 1:10.51

Keppel Coast 13miranda Chopping5 1:14.06

Ross River A 13Kiara Page6 1:16.95
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Women 800 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 2:16.70 R A Geise1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 13Shantelle Short1 2:37.49

Burdekin Tra 13Maeghan Saldumbide2 2:42.25

Keppel Coast 13miranda Chopping3 2:43.06

Ross River A 13Kiara Page4 3:12.60

Cairns Athle 13Jessica Frape--- DNF

 
Women 1500 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 4:38.30 R A Geise1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 13Shantelle Short1 5:45.80

Keppel Coast 13miranda Chopping2 6:08.41

 
Women 3000 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 11:07.37 R Tayla Gunton25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 13Shantelle Short1 12:58.60

Keppel Coast 13miranda Chopping2 13:35.80

 
Women 80 m Hurdles 76cm 13yrs

NQ Champs: 13.67 R Heidi Steinmann2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 13Tiana Richards1 12.34R0.5

Ipswich Dist 13Erin Wright2 12.88R0.5

Townsville N 13Riley De Rooy3 16.39 0.5

Townsville N 13Kaylee Fitzsimmons4 16.65 0.5

 
Women 200 m Hurdles 76.2cm 13yrs

NQ Champs: 31.41 R Paige Willett2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 13Tiana Richards1 30.73 2.5

Cairns Athle 13Jessica Frape2 36.29 2.5

 
Women High Jump 13yrs

HJ2

NQ Champs: 1.67m R Taaliyah Markos2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 13Maeghan Saldumbide1 1.54m

Keppel Coast 13miranda Chopping2 1.40m

Townsville N 13Riley De Rooy3 1.35m

Townsville N 13Kaylee Fitzsimmons4 1.30m

 
Women Long Jump 13yrs

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.34m R Caliah Saltner-Hill2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 13Tiana Richards1 4.84m 1.1

Burdekin Tra 13Maeghan Saldumbide2 4.57m 0.6

Cairns Athle 13Jessica Frape2 4.57m 2.3

Ross River A 13Isabella Starr4 4.49m 1.2

Townsville N 13Kaitlyn Fitzsimmons5 3.99m 0.9

Townsville N 13Kaylee Fitzsimmons6 3.77m 2.0

Ross River A 13Kiara Page7 3.76m 0.8

Charters Tow 13Teara Mitchell8 3.61m 1.5

 
Women Triple Jump 13yrs

TJ4

NQ Champs: 11.23m R Katie Cox2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 13Tiana Richards1 10.37m -1.6

Cairns Athle 13Jessica Frape2 10.08m NWI

Townsville N 13Riley De Rooy3 9.73m +0.0

Townsville N 13Peta Dickinson4 9.43m -1.1

Ross River A 13Kiara Page5 8.29m -0.8

Townsville N 13Kaitlyn Fitzsimmons6 8.01m -0.9

Townsville N 13Kaylee Fitzsimmons7 7.81m -0.8

Townsville N 13Olivia Parenti8 7.19m -1.2

 
Women Shot Put 3.0kg 13yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 12.93m R Rosalie Tennent1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 13Angelina Tignani1 11.73m

Townsville N 13Riley De Rooy2 9.31m

Keppel Coast 13miranda Chopping3 7.43m

Central Qld 13Jamalia Adidi4 6.78m

Ross River A 13Kiara Page5 6.47m

Charters Tow 13Portia Rontaunay6 6.35m

 
Women Discus 1.0kg 13yrs

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 35.62m R D Volling-Geoghegan2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 13Angelina Tignani1 26.22m

Townsville N 13Riley De Rooy2 22.36m

Townsville N 13Olivia Parenti3 18.47m

Ross River A 13Kiara Page4 18.36m

Keppel Coast 13miranda Chopping5 16.38m

Central Qld 13Jamalia Adidi6 15.55m

Charters Tow 13Portia Rontaunay7 12.72m

 
Women Hammer 3.0kg 13yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 40.85m R Mercedes Brennan23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 13Angelina Tignani1 27.81m

Central Qld 13Jamalia Adidi2 17.80m

 
Women Javelin 400gm 13yrs

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 37.96m R Annelise Pretzsch Kalsgaard2011

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 13Angelina Tignani1 44.35mR

Keppel Coast 13Tiana Richards2 41.02mR

Townsville N 13Olivia Parenti3 20.43m
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Finals ...   (Women Javelin 400gm 13yrs)

Age   TeamName Finals

Townsville N 13Riley De Rooy4 19.64m

Ross River A 13Kiara Page5 17.84m

Charters Tow 13Portia Rontaunay6 14.49m

Central Qld 13Jamalia Adidi7 13.09m

 
Women 1500 m Race Walk 13yrs

NQ Champs: 9:33.43 R Leyhani Bennett23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 13miranda Chopping1 9:03.81R

Townsville N 13Riley De Rooy2 10:23.28

 
Women 30-34 60 m 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Slade Point 30Anita Sparkes1 8.63 1.9

Tableland At 33Miki Bradley2 8.89 1.9

 
Women 40-44 60 m 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 44Heather Vaughan***1 9.30 1.9

 
Women 35-39 100 m 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 37Andrea Volpi1 15.28 NWI

 
Women 45-49 100 m 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 47Sheree Bennett1 17.04 NWI

Mount Isa At 48Barbara Baker***2 19.11 NWI

 
Women 30-34 Throws Pentathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 34Jessica Day***1 327

 
Women 35-39 Throws Pentathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle 36Amanda Wright***1 363

 
Women 40-44 Throws Pentathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 40Rebecca Austin1 345

 
Women 45-49 Throws Pentathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 47Althea Mackie***1 673

Mount Isa At 48Barbara Baker***2 271

 
Women 60-64 200 m 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 61Noela Ensbey1 43.40 2.1

 
Women 55-59 Hammer 7.26kg 50-109yrs

Cage 2

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Qld 55Sharon Walters***1 16.80m

 
Women 50-54 Throws Pentathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 54Kath Hujanen***1 192

 
Women 55-59 Throws Pentathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Qld 56Enid Campbell1 227

Central Qld 55Susan Tucker2 210

Central Qld 55Sharon Walters***3 185

 
Women 200 m Para U20

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 14Olivia Ford1 31.40 2.4

Bowen Athlet 13Sidney Short2 32.99 2.4

 
Women 100 m Ambulatory Para U20

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 14Olivia Ford1 15.20 0.5

Bowen Athlet 13Sidney Short2 15.92 0.5

Townsville N 14Kodie Mewett-Brabon3 16.25 0.5

 
Women 14-15 2000 m Steeplechase 76.2cm U16

NQ Champs: 7:41.92 R Amber Tansley23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle 15Layla Sanders1 8:44.40

Mulgrave Ath 14Leyhani Bennett2 9:30.55

Bowen Athlet 14Hailey Muir3 11:26.05

 
Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 m U16 Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 27.72 R Zara Rose Leembruggen2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 15Holly Doran1 26.80R  729

Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel2 28.34   604

Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman3 28.95   558

 
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 m U16 Heptathlon

NQ Champs: 2:30.79 R Madison Wells24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman1 2:28.63R  710

Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel2 2:44.27   525

Ross River A 15Holly Doran3 3:05.83   313

 
Heptathlon: #1 Women 90 m Hurdles 76cm U16 Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 15Paige Willett1 13.23   1,090
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #1 Women 90 m Hurdles 76cm U16 Heptathlon)

Age   TeamName Finals

Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel2 14.42   920

Ross River A 15Holly Doran3 16.42   664

Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman4 17.13   582

 
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump U16 Heptathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.69m R Zara Rose Leembruggen2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel1 1.54m   666

Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman2 1.39m   502

Ross River A 15Holly Doran3 1.33m   439

 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump U16 Heptathlon

LJ1

NQ Champs: 4.96m R Madison Wells24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 15Holly Doran1 4.60m   454

Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel2 4.31m   381

Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman3 3.76m   254

 
Throws Pentathlon: #1 Women Shot Put 3kg U16 Throws Pentathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 11.24m R Sophie Raciti23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti1 11.38mR  620

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea2 10.65m   572

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan3 10.44m   558

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson4 6.56m   307

 
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put U16 Heptathlon

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 11.86m R Zara Rose Leembruggen24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel1 9.11m   471

Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman2 7.36m   358

Ross River A 15Holly Doran3 6.93m   331

 
Throws Pentathlon: #2 Women Discus 1kg U16 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 27.67m R Courtney Banaghan2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti1 31.55mR  492

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea2 27.56m   417

Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan3 27.31m   412

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson4 15.20m   193

 
Throws Pentathlon: #4 Women Hammer 3kg U16 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 37.21m R Breanna Waerea23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 45.00mR  821

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea2 40.59mR  724

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti3 38.72mR  683

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson4 22.61m   335

 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500gm U16 Heptathlon

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 36.85m R Sara-Jane O'Grady24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel1 17.29m   239

Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman2 14.70m   191

Ross River A 15Holly Doran3 14.20m   182

 
Throws Pentathlon: #3 Women Javelin 500g U16 Throws Pentathlon

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 24.32m R Courtney Banaghan2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 26.18mR  404

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson2 19.71m   284

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti3 14.27m   183

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea4 12.53m   152

 
Throws Pentathlon: #5 Women Weight Throw 12lb U16 Throws Pentathlon

NQ Champs: 15.65m R Rhiann Cull2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 16.03mR  866

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea2 14.60m   776

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti3 14.16m   749

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson4 9.25m   447

 
Women Heptathlon U16

NQ Champs: 4544 R Zara Rose Leembruggen24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast 15Unity Beitzel1 3806

Maroochy 15Grace Eegdeman2 3155

Ross River A 15Holly Doran3 3112

 
Women Throws Pentathlon U16

NQ Champs: 3015 R Madeleine Macfarlane2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Mercedes Brennan1 3061R

Tableland At 15Sophie Raciti2 2727

Mount Isa At 15Breanna Waerea3 2641

Mount Isa At 14Tekisha Simpson4 1566

 
Boys 60 m 4yrs

NQ Champs: 13.29 R Jack Holly2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  4Dafydd Vaughan1 15.84 NWI

 
Boys 100 m 4yrs

NQ Champs: 22.11 R Alan Broome2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  4Dafydd Vaughan1 27.42 1.8
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Boys Long Jump 4yrs

LJ4

NQ Champs: 2.13m R Kipngetich Kemei2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  4Dafydd Vaughan1 1.23m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 1.0kg 4yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 3.69m R Tyson Daly1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  4Dafydd Vaughan1 1.93m

 
Boys Discus 350g 4yrs

SHOT 4

NQ Champs: 8.42m R Jack Holly2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle  4Dafydd Vaughan1 4.10m

 
Boys 60 m 5yrs

NQ Champs: 11.05 R Ryan Schwab2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At  5Ethan English1 12.69 NWI

Townsville N  5Ryan Makoswki2 13.09 NWI

Longreach At  5Lachlan Hunt3 13.49 NWI

Pace Running  5Mason Van Rees4 17.61 NWI

 
Boys 100 m 5yrs

NQ Champs: 18.36 R Francis Busby2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At  5Ethan English1 21.73 2.0

Longreach At  5Lachlan Hunt2 22.61 2.0

Townsville N  5Ryan Makoswki3 23.92 2.0

Pace Running  5Mason Van Rees4 31.18 2.0

 
Boys Long Jump 5yrs

LJ4

NQ Champs: 2.54m R Khail Walsh2004

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At  5Ethan English1 2.28m NWI

Longreach At  5Lachlan Hunt2 2.10m NWI

Pace Running  5Mason Van Rees3 1.44m NWI

Townsville N  5Ryan Makoswki4 1.25m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 1.0kg 5yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 5.65m R Levi Savage2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At  5Ethan English1 3.29m

Longreach At  5Lachlan Hunt2 3.05m

Townsville N  5Ryan Makoswki3 3.00m

Mount Isa At  5Michael Jnr Sexton4 2.87m

Pace Running  5Mason Van Rees5 2.14m

 
Boys Discus 350g 5yrs

SHOT 4

NQ Champs: 20.05m R Levi Savage2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At  5Ethan English1 6.83m

Mount Isa At  5Michael Jnr Sexton2 6.48m

Longreach At  5Lachlan Hunt3 6.16m

Townsville N  5Ryan Makoswki4 4.32m

Pace Running  5Mason Van Rees5 3.51m

 
Boys 60 m 6yrs

NQ Champs: 10.62 R Ryan Schwab2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  6Cy Gill1 10.98 NWI

Bowen Athlet  6Charlie Jacobson2 13.14 NWI

 
Boys 100 m 6yrs

NQ Champs: 17.43 R Ryan Schwab2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  6Cy Gill1 17.76 2.1

 
Boys Long Jump 6yrs

LJ4

NQ Champs: 3.12m R Jaden Williams2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  6Cy Gill1 2.74m NWI

Bowen Athlet  6Charlie Jacobson2 2.07m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 1.0kg 6yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 7.40m R Levi Savage2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  6Cy Gill1 4.43m

Bowen Athlet  6Charlie Jacobson2 3.78m

 
Boys Discus 350g 6yrs

SHOT 4

NQ Champs: 18.22m R P Harrigan1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  6Cy Gill1 13.35m

Bowen Athlet  6Charlie Jacobson2 7.22m

 
Boys 60 m 7yrs

NQ Champs: 9.61 R Kieran Klaus2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  7Milan Della Bosca1 9.77 NWI

Townsville N  7Kolby Walters2 10.51 NWI

Townsville N  7Nathan Cheyne3 10.96 NWI

Longreach At  7Kody Hunt4 11.15 NWI

Bowen Athlet  7Deacon Thicker5 12.05 NWI

Cairns Athle  7Thomas Miles6 13.03 NWI

Whitsunday A  7Angus Sainsbury7 13.50 NWI
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Boys 100 m 7yrs

NQ Champs: 15.94 R Kiran Klaus2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  7Milan Della Bosca1 15.78 2.3

Longreach At  7Kody Hunt2 17.25 2.3

Townsville N  7Kolby Walters3 17.28 2.3

Townsville N  7Nathan Cheyne4 17.94 2.3

Bowen Athlet  7Deacon Thicker5 20.07 2.3

Cairns Athle  7Thomas Miles6 20.41 2.3

Whitsunday A  7Angus Sainsbury7 24.00 2.3

 
Boys 200 m 7yrs

NQ Champs: 33.91 R Denzil Perkins2011

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  7Milan Della Bosca1 33.38R-0.3

Longreach At  7Kody Hunt2 36.20 -0.3

Townsville N  7Kolby Walters3 36.55 -0.3

Townsville N  7Nathan Cheyne4 38.66 -0.3

Cairns Athle  7Thomas Miles5 46.36 -0.3

Bowen Athlet  7Deacon Thicker6 46.72 -0.3

Whitsunday A  7Angus Sainsbury7 51.42 -0.3

 
Boys 60 m Hurdles 45cm 7yrs

NQ Champs: 12.32 R Jonty Coutts25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  7Milan Della Bosca1 12.39 0.9

Townsville N  7Kolby Walters2 12.47 0.9

Townsville N  7Nathan Cheyne3 13.82 0.9

Longreach At  7Kody Hunt4 13.91 0.9

Bowen Athlet  7Deacon Thicker5 15.22 0.9

Cairns Athle  7Thomas Miles6 16.72 0.9

Whitsunday A  7Angus Sainsbury7 17.14 0.9

 
Boys Long Jump 7yrs

LJ2

NQ Champs: 3.31m R R Turner1994

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  7Milan Della Bosca1 3.27m NWI

Townsville N  7Kolby Walters2 2.79m NWI

Longreach At  7Kody Hunt3 2.63m NWI

Townsville N  7Nathan Cheyne4 2.61m NWI

Cairns Athle  7Thomas Miles5 2.22m NWI

Bowen Athlet  7Deacon Thicker6 2.14m NWI

Whitsunday A  7Angus Sainsbury7 1.81m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 1.5kg 7yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 7.86m R Levi Savage2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  7Milan Della Bosca1 5.24m

Townsville N  7Kolby Walters2 4.75m

Longreach At  7Kody Hunt3 4.48m

Townsville N  7Nathan Cheyne4 4.30m

Cairns Athle  7Thomas Miles5 4.22m

Bowen Athlet  7Deacon Thicker6 3.48m

 
Boys Discus 500g 7yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 21.60m R Adam Montague1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Longreach At  7Kody Hunt1 12.06m

Townsville N  7Kolby Walters2 11.08m

Tableland At  7Milan Della Bosca3 9.91m

Cairns Athle  7Thomas Miles4 9.31m

Townsville N  7Nathan Cheyne5 7.48m

Whitsunday A  7Angus Sainsbury6 6.74m

Bowen Athlet  7Deacon Thicker7 5.76m

 
Boys 100 m 8yrs

NQ Champs: 15.12 R Denzil Perkins2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts1 16.33 1.8

Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti1 16.33 1.8

Whitsunday A  8Nash Dittman3 16.86 1.8

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris4 17.04 1.8

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton5 17.29 1.8

Longreach At  8Macen Palmer6 17.33 1.1

Townsville N  8Nate Antoniazzi7 17.54 1.1

Mulgrave Ath  8Marcus Volpi8 17.86 1.1

Townsville N  8Lincoln Kostolanji9 18.38 1.1

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce10 18.53 1.1

 
Boys 200 m 8yrs

NQ Champs: 30.14 R Peter Spilsbury1988

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts1 33.70 0.2

Whitsunday A  8Nash Dittman2 35.36 0.1

Townsville N  8Lincoln Kostolanji3 35.47 0.2

Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti4 35.64 0.2

Longreach At  8Macen Palmer5 35.72 0.1

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris6 35.98 0.1

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton7 36.48 0.1

Townsville N  8Nate Antoniazzi8 36.79 0.2

Mulgrave Ath  8Marcus Volpi9 38.81 0.2

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce10 39.73 0.1

 
Boys 800 m 8yrs

NQ Champs: 2:49.90 R Denzil Perkins2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts1 3:03.42

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton2 3:04.41

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce3 3:10.97

Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti4 3:15.50

Townsville N  8Harry Audas-Gray5 3:17.16

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris6 3:30.41
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Boys 60 m Hurdles 45cm 8yrs

NQ Champs: 11.17 R Denzil Perkins2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti1 12.24 2.0

Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts2 12.27 1.7

Townsville N  8Nate Antoniazzi3 12.78 1.7

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris4 13.02 1.7

Whitsunday A  8Nash Dittman5 13.06 2.0

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton6 13.17 2.0

Townsville N  8Harry Audas-Gray7 13.55 1.7

Mulgrave Ath  8Marcus Volpi8 13.56 1.7

Townsville N  8Lincoln Kostolanji9 13.61 2.0

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce10 14.46 2.0

 
Boys High Jump 8yrs

HJ3

NQ Champs: 1.13m R Scott Crowe1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti1 1.00m

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris2 0.95m

Townsville N  8Nate Antoniazzi2 0.95m

Longreach At  8Macen Palmer4 0.90m

Townsville N  8Harry Audas-Gray4 0.90m

Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts4 0.90m

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton7 0.85m

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce7 0.85m

Townsville N  8Lincoln Kostolanji9 0.80m

 
Boys Long Jump 8yrs

LJ2

NQ Champs: 3.97m R P Dellow1981

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts1 3.23m NWI

Longreach At  8Macen Palmer2 3.09m NWI

Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti3 3.08m NWI

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris4 2.92m NWI

Townsville N  8Nate Antoniazzi5 2.70m NWI

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton6 2.69m NWI

Townsville N  8Lincoln Kostolanji7 2.61m NWI

Townsville N  8Harry Audas-Gray7 2.61m NWI

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce9 2.50m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 2.0kg 8yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 7.81m R Levei Savage2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts1 5.50m

Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti2 5.18m

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris3 4.57m

Longreach At  8Macen Palmer4 4.48m

Townsville N  8Harry Audas-Gray5 4.23m

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton6 4.15m

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce7 4.14m

Townsville N  8Nate Antoniazzi8 3.92m

 
Boys Discus 500g 8yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 21.92m R Adam Montague1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti1 16.88m

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce2 16.55m

Townsville N  8Harry Audas-Gray3 15.20m

Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts4 12.65m

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton5 12.12m

Townsville N  8Nate Antoniazzi6 11.61m

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris7 10.99m

Longreach At  8Macen Palmer8 10.11m

 
Boys Javelin Turbo exhibi 8yrs

NQ Champs: 15.91m R Archie Evans24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  8Jonty Coutts1 14.32m

Townsville N  8Harry Audas-Gray2 12.51m

Townsville N  8Nate Antoniazzi3 10.03m

Longreach At  8Macen Palmer4 9.40m

Tableland At  8Samuel Raciti5 9.23m

Ross River A  8Kooper Ferris6 8.01m

Moranbah Ath  8Henry Pearce7 7.95m

Central Qld  8Rhys Clifton8 7.93m

 
Boys 100 m 9yrs

NQ Champs: 13.94 R Sam Duncan1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A  9Roary Bentley1 14.71 1.4

Tableland At  9Archie Evans2 15.32 1.4

Longreach At  9Max Bruggemann3 16.06 -0.6

Tableland At  9Roman Della Bosca4 16.12 -0.6

Townsville N  9Lochie Linden5 16.24 1.4

Townsville N  9Chance Horne6 17.06 -0.6

Bowen Athlet  9Riley Jacobson7 17.12 -0.6

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton8 19.99 1.4

Mount Isa At  9Tyler TeWani9 20.85 -0.6

 
Boys 200 m 9yrs

NQ Champs: 28.44 R Paul Di Bella1986

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A  9Roary Bentley1 31.75 0.5

Longreach At  9Max Bruggemann2 32.52 0.8

Tableland At  9Roman Della Bosca3 34.15 0.8

Ross River A  9Luke Jorgensen4 34.47 0.8

Townsville N  9Lochie Linden5 35.17 0.8

Townsville N  9Chance Horne6 35.28 0.5

Bowen Athlet  9Riley Jacobson7 36.44 0.5

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton8 41.40 0.5

Mount Isa At  9Tyler TeWani9 42.42 0.8
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Boys 800 m 9yrs

NQ Champs: 2:40.63 R Denzil Perkins2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A  9Luke Jorgensen1 2:49.76

Tableland At  9Roman Della Bosca2 3:00.84

Tableland At  9Archie Evans3 3:03.47

Townsville N  9Lochie Linden4 3:07.58

Townsville N  9Chance Horne5 3:27.37

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton6 3:43.51

Mount Isa At  9Tyler TeWani7 4:26.18

 
Boys 60 m Hurdles 60cm 9yrs

NQ Champs: 11.33 R Kieran Klaus2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A  9Roary Bentley1 12.23 0.1

Townsville N  9Lochie Linden2 12.53 0.1

Townsville N  9Chance Horne3 12.91 0.1

Ross River A  9Luke Jorgensen4 13.76 0.1

Mount Isa At  9Tyler TeWani5 15.17 0.1

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton6 16.65 0.1

 
Boys High Jump 9yrs

HJ3

NQ Champs: 1.30m R Paul Di Bella1986

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  9Lochie Linden1 1.13m

Ross River A  9Luke Jorgensen2 1.10m

Bowen Athlet  9Riley Jacobson2 1.10m

Tableland At  9Archie Evans4 1.05m

Townsville N  9Chance Horne4 1.05m

Tableland At  9Roman Della Bosca6 1.00m

Longreach At  9Max Bruggemann6 1.00m

Whitsunday A  9Roary Bentley8 0.95m

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump 9yrs

LJ3

NQ Champs: 4.48m R Sam Duncan1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  9Archie Evans1 3.81m NWI

Townsville N  9Lochie Linden2 3.52m NWI

Longreach At  9Max Bruggemann3 3.45m NWI

Whitsunday A  9Roary Bentley4 3.38m NWI

Bowen Athlet  9Riley Jacobson5 3.14m NWI

Tableland At  9Roman Della Bosca6 3.03m NWI

Ross River A  9Luke Jorgensen7 3.00m NWI

Mount Isa At  9Tyler TeWani8 2.36m NWI

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton9 2.29m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 2.0kg 9yrs

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 9.60m R Nathan Marles1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  9Archie Evans1 6.58m

Whitsunday A  9Roary Bentley2 5.82m

Townsville N  9Chance Horne3 5.61m

Townsville N  9Lochie Linden4 5.45m

Mount Isa At  9Tyler TeWani4 5.45m

Tableland At  9Roman Della Bosca6 5.28m

Bowen Athlet  9Riley Jacobson7 5.26m

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton8 3.78m

 
Boys Discus 500g 9yrs

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 27.90m R Travis Ambrym2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At  9Archie Evans1 26.00m

Tableland At  9Roman Della Bosca2 18.72m

Whitsunday A  9Roary Bentley3 18.48m

Townsville N  9Chance Horne4 17.52m

Bowen Athlet  9Riley Jacobson5 15.95m

Longreach At  9Max Bruggemann6 15.62m

Townsville N  9Lochie Linden7 15.44m

Ross River A  9Luke Jorgensen8 13.97m

Mount Isa At  9Tyler TeWani9 12.04m

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton10 11.26m

 
Boys Javelin Turbo exhib 9yrs

NQ Champs: 18.01m R Joshua Stroud25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N  9Lochie Linden1 15.08m

Tableland At  9Archie Evans2 12.80m

Mount Isa At  9Tyler TeWani3 11.12m

Longreach At  9Max Bruggemann4 10.92m

Ross River A  9Luke Jorgensen4 10.92m

Central Qld  9Hunter Clifton6 10.15m

 
Boys 100 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 13.14 R Paul DiBella1987

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A 10Cohen Dittman1 14.24 0.8

Charters Tow 10Braydon Dunkley2 15.62 0.8

 
Boys 200 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 27.04 R Paul Di Bella1987

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A 10Cohen Dittman1 29.40 1.5

Cassowary Co 10Riley Wells2 30.60 1.5

Peak Perform 10William Smart3 31.78 1.5

Charters Tow 10Braydon Dunkley4 33.06 1.5

 
Boys 400 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 1:08.27 R Ben O'Brien2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cassowary Co 10Riley Wells1 1:10.62

Peak Perform 10William Smart2 1:12.73

Pace Running 10Oliver van Rees3 1:17.21

Cairns Athle 10Joshua Stroud4 1:21.86

Bowen Athlet 10Lincoln Thicker5 1:29.65
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Boys 800 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 2:30.40 R D.Pilcher1989

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 10William Smart1 2:42.00

Pace Running 10Oliver van Rees2 2:45.14

Burdekin Tra 10Jarvis Cornford3 3:26.63

Bowen Athlet 10Lincoln Thicker4 3:26.72

 
Boys 1500 m 10yrs

NQ Champs: 5:06.18 R Ethan Staunton2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cassowary Co 10Riley Wells1 4:20.15R

Pace Running 10Oliver van Rees2 5:28.00

Burdekin Tra 10Jarvis Cornford3 6:49.05

Bowen Athlet 10Lincoln Thicker4 7:23.35

 
Boys 60 m Hurdles 60cm 10yrs

NQ Champs: 10.81 R Denzil Perkins2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 10Joshua Stroud1 12.94 -0.3

Burdekin Tra 10Jarvis Cornford2 14.04 -0.3

 
Boys High Jump 10yrs

HJ3

NQ Champs: 1.40m R B Granzien1967

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cassowary Co 10Riley Wells1 1.20m

Cairns Athle 10Joshua Stroud2 1.14m

Burdekin Tra 10Jarvis Cornford3 1.00m

 
Boys Long Jump 10yrs

LJ2

NQ Champs: 4.86m R Paul Di Bella1987

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cassowary Co 10Riley Wells1 4.11m NWI

Whitsunday A 10Cohen Dittman2 4.10m NWI

Peak Perform 10William Smart3 3.89m NWI

Cairns Athle 10Joshua Stroud4 3.48m NWI

Charters Tow 10Braydon Dunkley5 3.22m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 2.0kg 10yrs

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 11.33m R Clinton O'Brien1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 10Joshua Stroud1 6.54m

Bowen Athlet 10Lincoln Thicker2 6.25m

Charters Tow 10Braydon Dunkley3 6.17m

 
Boys Discus 750g 10yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 27.38m R Clinton O'Brien1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charters Tow 10Braydon Dunkley1 19.99m

Cairns Athle 10Joshua Stroud2 19.35m

Longreach At 10Corey Wake3 16.85m

Burdekin Tra 10Jarvis Cornford4 13.11m

 
Boys Javelin Turbo exhib 10yrs

NQ Champs: 16.12m R Jarrod Cook24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 10Joshua Stroud1 18.45mR

Charters Tow 10Braydon Dunkley2 15.13m

Bowen Athlet 10Lincoln Thicker3 15.03m

 
Boys 800 m Race Walk 10yrs

NQ Champs: 4:15.90 R Zane Jenkinson1990

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 10Lincoln Thicker1 6:33.24

 
Boys 100 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 12.84 R Peter Spilsbury1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 11Kieran Klaus1 13.35 1.9

Ross River A 11Ethan Stout2 13.86 1.9

Townsville N 11Jake Wilson3 14.75 1.9

Whitsunday A 11Tristan Sainsbury4 15.17 1.9

Longreach At 11Matthew Little5 15.20 1.9

Mackay Athle 11Peter Nielsen6 15.82 1.9

Cairns Athle 11Bryce Menzies7 16.67 1.9

 
Boys 200 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 25.94 R Peter Spilsbury1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 11Kieran Klaus1 27.92 0.5

Townsville N 11Jake Wilson2 30.46 0.5

Longreach At 11Matthew Little3 31.44 0.5

Whitsunday A 11Tristan Sainsbury4 31.75 0.5

Mackay Athle 11Peter Nielsen5 32.94 0.5

 
Boys 400 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 1:02.19 R James Buckby2001

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 11Kieran Klaus1 1:06.37

Herbert Rive 11Lachlan Buckman2 1:11.12

Cassowary Co 11Braithan Kuhn3 1:12.99

Cairns Athle 11Bryce Menzies4 1:19.27

Mackay Athle 11Peter Nielsen5 1:25.17

Mount Isa At 11Hugh Dickinson-Jones6 1:37.85
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Boys 800 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 2:18.30 R Jack Barnett1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 11Kieran Klaus1 2:38.22

Pace Running 11Lucas Lane2 2:48.26

Herbert Rive 11Lachlan Buckman3 2:53.14

Cassowary Co 11Braithan Kuhn4 2:53.43

Cairns Athle 11Bryce Menzies5 3:00.45

Mount Isa At 11Hugh Dickinson-Jones6 3:28.75

 
Boys 1500 m 11yrs

NQ Champs: 4:58.10 R Russell Rehbein1994

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 11Lucas Lane1 5:26.03

Townsville N 11Jake Wilson2 5:31.71

Herbert Rive 11Lachlan Buckman3 5:47.47

Cassowary Co 11Braithan Kuhn4 5:47.90

Mount Isa At 11Hugh Dickinson-Jones5 7:12.59

 
Boys 60 m Hurdles 68cm 11yrs

NQ Champs: 9.91 R Roger Hastie1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 11Kieran Klaus1 10.35 0.2

Mackay Athle 11James Galea2 12.25 0.2

Whitsunday A 11Tristan Sainsbury3 12.86 0.2

Mount Isa At 11Hugh Dickinson-Jones4 15.37 0.2

 
Boys High Jump 11yrs

HJ2

NQ Champs: 1.54m R Glen Peterson1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle 11James Galea1 1.27m

Townsville N 11Jake Wilson2 1.23m

Cairns Athle 11Bryce Menzies3 1.15m

Longreach At 11Matthew Little3 1.15m

 
Boys Long Jump 11yrs

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.03m R Mark Leviston1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 11Kieran Klaus1 4.56m NWI

Longreach At 11Matthew Little2 4.00m NWI

Townsville N 11Jake Wilson3 3.86m NWI

Whitsunday A 11Tristan Sainsbury4 3.75m NWI

Pace Running 11Lucas Lane5 3.64m NWI

Mackay Athle 11James Galea6 3.56m NWI

Mackay Athle 11Peter Nielsen7 3.30m NWI

Mount Isa At 11Hugh Dickinson-Jones8 2.53m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 3.0kg 11yrs

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 12.93m R Wesley Davey1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 11Jarrod Cook1 8.22m

Mackay Athle 11James Galea2 7.17m

Cairns Athle 11Bryce Menzies3 6.32m

Mackay Athle 11Peter Nielsen4 5.65m

 
Boys Discus 750g 11yrs

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 34.42m R Bart Atherinos2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle 11James Galea1 26.08m

Bowen Athlet 11Kieran Klaus2 19.72m

Mackay Athle 11Peter Nielsen3 18.95m

Whitsunday A 11Tristan Sainsbury4 18.27m

Herbert Rive 11Lachlan Buckman5 16.89m

Bowen Athlet 11Jarrod Cook6 15.69m

Cassowary Co 11Braithan Kuhn7 12.50m

 
Boys Javelin Turbo exhib 11yrs

NQ Champs: 25.93m R Xavier Kolb25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bowen Athlet 11Jarrod Cook1 18.23m

Herbert Rive 11Lachlan Buckman2 17.57m

Mackay Athle 11James Galea3 14.73m

 
Boys 1500 m Race Walk 11yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 11Hugh Dickinson-Jones--- DQ

 
Boys 100 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 12.48 R James Buckby2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 12Ben O'Brien1 13.01 2.6

Whitsunday A 12Noah Simpson2 13.45 2.6

Bowen Athlet 12Jamie Jacobson3 13.71 2.6

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts4 13.90 2.6

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea5 14.06 2.6

Keppel Coast 12Kyron Woodham6 15.00 2.6

Moranbah Ath 12George Pearce7 15.10 2.6

 
Boys 200 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 25.48 R James Buckby2002

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Whitsunday A 12Noah Simpson1 28.16q -1.0

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts2 28.36q -1.0

Keppel Coast 12Ben O'Brien3 28.80q 0.2

Bowen Athlet 12Jamie Jacobson4 28.91q -1.0

Ross River A 12Adam Jorgensen5 29.70q 0.2

Peak Perform 12Arthur Smart6 29.86q 0.2

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea7 30.48q 0.2
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 m 12yrs)

Age   TeamName Prelims

Moranbah Ath 12George Pearce8 31.45q -1.0

Keppel Coast 12Kyron Woodham9 31.67 0.2

Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart10 34.49 0.2

 
Boys 200 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 25.48 R James Buckby2002

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 12Ben O'Brien1 26.53 1.8

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts2 27.95 1.8

Whitsunday A 12Noah Simpson3 27.99 1.8

Ross River A 12Adam Jorgensen4 28.59 1.8

Bowen Athlet 12Jamie Jacobson5 28.89 1.8

Peak Perform 12Arthur Smart6 29.92 1.8

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea7 30.64 1.8

 
Boys 400 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 1:00.07 R Ryan Flynn2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 12Ben O'Brien1 1:01.82

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts2 1:03.17

Ross River A 12Adam Jorgensen3 1:07.21

Peak Perform 12Arthur Smart4 1:08.06

Bowen Athlet 12Jamie Jacobson5 1:13.25

Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart6 1:23.12

 
Boys 800 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 2:16.70 R Jack Barnett1992

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville R 12Ethen Staunton1 2:25.01

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts2 2:26.63

Ross River A 12Adam Jorgensen3 2:30.67

Keppel Coast 12Ben O'Brien4 2:31.04

Peak Perform 12Arthur Smart5 2:33.46

Moranbah Ath 12George Pearce6 2:58.01

Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart7 3:02.50

Townsville N 12Jai Cheetham-O'Connor8 3:11.31

Marlin Coast 12Joel Gunton9 3:27.25

 
Boys 1500 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 4:37.30 R Jack Barnett1992

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville R 12Ethen Staunton1 4:55.79

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts2 5:20.16

Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart3 6:04.52

Townsville N 12Jai Cheetham-O'Connor4 6:40.74

 
Boys 3000 m 12yrs

NQ Champs: 10:27.51 R Ollie Boltz25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart1 12:46.99

Mount Isa At 11Hugh Dickinson-Jones2 14:58.76

 
Boys 90 m Hurdles 76cm 12yrs

NQ Champs: 14.36 R Khaele Bowen2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts1 16.53 +0.0

Ross River A 12Adam Jorgensen2 16.79 +0.0

 
Boys 200 m Hurdles 76.2cm 12yrs

NQ Champs: 35.89 R Conor Bowden2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 12Adam Jorgensen1 34.11 2.5

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea2 35.89 2.5

 
Boys High Jump 12yrs

HJ2

NQ Champs: 1.63m R Glen Peterson1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea1 1.45m

Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart2 1.25m

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts2 1.25m

Keppel Coast 12Kyron Woodham2 1.25m

 
Boys Pole Vault 12yrs

NQ Champs: 1.90m R Denzil Perkins23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea1 1.90mR

 
Boys Long Jump 12yrs

LJ2

NQ Champs: 5.28m R Paul Di Bella1989

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Keppel Coast 12Ben O'Brien1 4.91m +0.0

Ross River A 12Adam Jorgensen2 4.65m +0.0

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts3 4.52m +0.0

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea4 4.44m 0.4

Whitsunday A 12Noah Simpson5 4.16m 1.8

Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart6 3.58m +0.0

Moranbah Ath 12George Pearce6 3.58m +0.0

Marlin Coast 12Joel Gunton8 2.99m 1.1

Peak Perform 12Arthur Smart--- FOUL

 
Boys Triple Jump 12yrs

TJ3

NQ Champs: 11.04m R Khaele Bowen2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 12Adam Jorgensen1 9.77m 0.2

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea2 8.77m -0.2

Townsville N 12Jai Cheetham-O'Connor3 8.53m +0.0

Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart4 7.53m -0.1

Marlin Coast 12Joel Gunton5 6.23m -0.2
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Boys Shot Put 3.0kg 12yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 14.47m R Ian Swarbrick1985

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 12Liam Todeschino1 11.64m

Mount Isa At 12Lewis McCoy2 7.91m

Keppel Coast 12Ben O'Brien3 7.73m

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea4 7.15m

Townsville N 12Jai Cheetham-O'Connor5 7.11m

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts6 6.70m

Keppel Coast 12Kyron Woodham7 6.65m

Whitsunday A 12Noah Simpson8 6.09m

 
Boys Discus 1.0kg 12yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 35.35m R Ashley Thomas25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 12Liam Todeschino1 32.23m

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea2 20.60m

Keppel Coast 12Ben O'Brien3 19.33m

Mount Isa At 12Lewis McCoy4 18.85m

Townsville N 12Jai Cheetham-O'Connor5 18.53m

Mount Isa At 12Corey James Stewart6 18.15m

Keppel Coast 12Kyron Woodham7 16.71m

Marlin Coast 12Joel Gunton8 7.82m

 
Boys Hammer 3.0kg 12yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 28.82m R Oscar Holman2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 12Lewis McCoy1 21.79m

Mount Isa At 12Rico Waerea2 16.37m

 
Boys Javelin 600gm 12yrs

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 43.60m R Adam Montague2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 12Lewis McCoy1 19.43m

Tableland At 12Brashar Coutts2 19.35m

Townsville N 12Jai Cheetham-O'Connor3 10.29m

 
Men 100 m Open

NQ Champs: 10.41 R Adam Miller2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 19Ashley Brooke1 11.05 1.6

Qe11 Track & 25Andrew Chen2 11.14 1.6

Asics Wests 26John Crandell3 11.39 1.6

Townsville N 20Lindsey Hendy4 12.02 1.6

Central Qld 20Joshua Holloway5 12.43 1.6

Asics Wests 30Jackie Luu6 12.73 1.6

Asics Wests 25Robert Jessep7 12.75 1.6

 
Men 400 m Open

NQ Champs: 47.68 R Peter Tuccandidgee2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ignition 24Theo Piniau1 48.25

Ignition 24Tjimarri Sanderson-Milera2 48.50

Peak Perform 19Josiah McCarthy3 55.08

Central Qld 20Khyle Tucker4 57.57

Townsville N 20Lindsey Hendy5 58.46

 
Men 100 Yard Hector Hogan Open

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 17Jake Doran1 9.98 1.6

Cairns Athle 17Zephaniah Michael El Martin2 10.10 1.6

Qe11 Track & 25Andrew Chen3 10.31 1.6

Cairns Athle 16Nehemiah Zaciriah Martin4 10.66 1.6

Mount Isa At 15Conor Bowden--- DQ 1.6

 
Men 200 m Open

NQ Champs: 21.47 R Ray Williams2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Noosa Athlet 17Zane Branco1 20.90R1.9

Ignition 24Theo Piniau2 21.56 1.9

Central Qld 30Jackson Paul Mallory3 22.06 1.9

Qe11 Track & 25Andrew Chen4 22.43 1.9

Townsville N 19Ashley Brooke5 23.37 1.9

Central Qld 20Khyle Tucker6 24.73 1.9

Central Qld 20Joshua Holloway7 25.50 1.9

 
Men 800 m Open

NQ Champs: 1:54.34 R Justin Evans2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 19Jade Bidgood1 1:58.61

Peak Perform 19Josiah McCarthy2 2:03.20

Peak Perform 25Alexander Verelst3 2:05.57

 
Men 1500 m Open

NQ Champs: 4:02.24 R Rorey Hunter2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 19Jade Bidgood1 4:17.74

Peak Perform 25Alexander Verelst2 4:33.44

Peak Perform 19Josiah McCarthy3 4:33.69

 
Men 1600 m Open

NQ & Qld 1 Mile

NQ Champs: 4:32.85 R liam Mumford2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 19Jade Bidgood1 4:36.78

Ipswich Dist 16Stirling McAvoy2 4:38.34

Townsville R 15Yideg Nethery3 4:51.66

Peak Perform 25Alexander Verelst4 4:54.66

Peak Perform 19Josiah McCarthy5 5:00.59

Pace Running 17Aiden Smith6 5:02.74

Cairns Athle 18Jack Heffernan7 5:22.27
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Men 400 m Hurdles 91.4cm Open

NQ Champs: 55.02 R Andrew Yong2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Qld 20Khyle Tucker1 1:04.86

 
Men High Jump Open

HJ1

NQ Champs: 2.20m R Josh Hall2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 21Jason Strano1 2.05m

Marlin Coast 17Zac Ballantine2 1.80m

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman3 1.70m

 
Men Pole Vault Open

NQ Champs: 4.91m R Peter Hollenbeck23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sarina Athle 29Peter Hollenbeck1 4.60m

 
Men Long Jump Open

LJ1

NQ Champs: 7.30m R Hayden Clarke2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Noosa Athlet 17Zane Branco1 7.43m 2.5

Townsville N 24Alex Ypinazar2 6.29m 1.1

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy3 6.14m 0.8

Townsville N 20Lindsey Hendy4 5.93m 1.7

Whitsunday A 19Dean Searle5 4.93m 0.8

Central Qld 20Khyle Tucker6 4.88m 1.0

 
Men Triple Jump Open

TJ3

NQ Champs: 14.80m R Alex Ypinazar2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 24Alex Ypinazar1 13.87m 1.5

Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson2 12.73m 2.1

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy3 11.97m +0.0

Central Qld 20Khyle Tucker4 10.54m 0.6

 
Men Shot Put 7.26kg Open

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 15.91m R Chris Gaviglio1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson1 11.50m

Defence Athl 38Adam Forster2 9.33m

 
Men Discus 2.0kg Open

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 53.74m R Tim Driesen2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson1 34.97m

 
Men Hammer 7.26kg Open

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 60.62m R Robert Johnston2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 18Jack Redmond1 42.10m

Mount Isa At 18Mitchell Hujanen2 32.95m

Charters Tow 37Raymond Abdy3 18.31m

 
Men Javelin 800gm Open

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 67.12m R Ashley Hollins2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Asics Wests 26John Crandell1 65.86m

Ashgrove Ran 18Brandon Stanaway2 52.33m

Noosa Athlet 21Shannon John-Hore3 50.42m

Asics Wests 25Robert Jessep4 45.46m

Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson5 43.02m

Central Qld 20Khyle Tucker6 36.55m

 
Decathlon: #1 Men 100 m Open Decathlon

NQ Champs: 11.17 R Chris Ensby2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney1 10.62R  947

U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond2 11.28   799

University o 23Nicholas Fadden3 11.68   715

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray4 11.82   687

 
Decathlon: #5 Men 400 m Open Decathlon

NQ Champs: 50.86 R Chris Ensby2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney1 48.57R  882

University o 23Nicholas Fadden2 52.50   703

U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond3 52.63   697

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray4 55.21   590

 
Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 m Open Decathlon

NQ Champs: 4:51.20 R Nicholas Fadden24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
University o 23Nicholas Fadden1 4:53.96   595

Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney2 4:59.54   562

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray3 5:02.60   545

U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond4 5:28.79   405

 
Decathlon: #6 Men 110 m Hurdles 106cm Open Decathlon

NQ Champs: 15.88 R Morgan Ward2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney1 15.22R  823

U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond2 15.83R  752

University o 23Nicholas Fadden3 20.82   287

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray4 21.08   269
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Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Open Decathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 2.02m R Morgan Ward2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney1 2.02mR  822

U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond2 1.87m   687

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray3 1.45m   352

University o 23Nicholas Fadden3 1.45m   352

 
Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Open Decathlon

NQ Champs: 4.80m R Peter Hollenbeck24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney1 4.40m   731

U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond2 4.30m   702

University o 23Nicholas Fadden3 3.00m   357

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray4 2.80m   309

 
Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Open Decathlon

LJ2

NQ Champs: 6.60m R Morgan Ward2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond1 7.27m   878

Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney2 7.17mR  854

University o 23Nicholas Fadden3 5.99m   584

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray4 5.28m   437

 
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 7.26kg Open Decathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 14.23m R Morgan Ward2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond1 14.24mR  743

Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney2 13.17m   678

University o 23Nicholas Fadden3 10.63m   524

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray4 7.94m   363

 
Throws Pentathlon: #1 Men Shot Put 7.26kg Open Throws Pentathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 14.29m R Brody James2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson1 11.50m   576

 
Decathlon: #7 Men Discus 2kg Open Decathlon

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 42.90m R Morgan Ward2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond1 40.20m   669

Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney2 36.42m   592

University o 23Nicholas Fadden3 33.88m   541

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray4 24.22m   352

 
Throws Pentathlon: #2 Men Discus 2kg Open Throws Pentathlon

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 44.91m R Brody James2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson1 34.54m   554

 
Throws Pentathlon: #4 Men Hammer 7.26kg Open Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 59.97m R Robert Johnston2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson1 22.68m   234

 
Throws Pentathlon: #3 Men Javelin 800g Open Throws Pentathlon

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 58.75m R Peter Hollenbeck2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson1 43.02m   486

 
Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin 800gm Open Decathlon

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 61.95m R Morgan Ward2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney1 47.15m   547

U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond2 46.95m   544

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray3 37.53m   406

University o 23Nicholas Fadden4 28.79m   282

 
Throws Pentathlon: #5 Men Weight Throw Open Throws Pentathlon

NQ Champs: 17.32m R Robert Johnston2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson1 9.06m   400

 
Men Decathlon Open

NQ Champs: 7854 R Jason Dudley2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jimboomba At 17Ashley Moloney1 7438

U.T.S. North 20Alec Diamond2 6876

University o 23Nicholas Fadden3 4940

Thompson Est 27Daniel Gray4 4310

 
Men Throws Pentathlon Open

NQ Champs: 3038 R Robert Johnston2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 20Brodie Anderson1 2250

 
Men 100 m U20

NQ Champs: 10.84 R J.Smith / J.Francom1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A 19Dean Searle1 13.14 1.7
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Men 400 m U20

NQ Champs: 49.55 R Dean Searles2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Noosa Athlet 18Ben Mander1 52.79

Cairns Athle 18Jack Heffernan2 56.11

 
Men 800 m U20

NQ Champs: 1:55.50 R Aaron Coles1997

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 18Maximilian Graf1 2:04.75

Noosa Athlet 18Ben Mander2 2:06.96

Cairns Athle 18Jack Heffernan3 2:09.12

Mackay Athle 18Jamie Sanders4 2:18.30

 
Men 1500 m U20

NQ Champs: 4:06.00 R Liam Mumford2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 18Maximilian Graf1 4:22.54

 
Men 400 m Hurdles 91.4cm U20

NQ Champs: 58.26 R Shay Taylor2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Noosa Athlet 18Ben Mander1 1:00.01

 
Men 3000 m Steeplechase 91.4cm U20

NQ Champs: 10:05.39 R Om Halliday2006

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle 18Jamie Sanders1 11:19.31

 
Men High Jump U20

HJ1

NQ Champs: 2.21m R Josh Hall2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 19Shane Duncanson1 2.00m

 
Men Long Jump U20

LJ1

NQ Champs: 7.21m R R Maiau / J Nyambane062010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 19Shane Duncanson1 6.28m 1.5

Whitsunday A 19Dean Searle2 4.70m -0.1

 
Men Triple Jump U20

TJ4

NQ Champs: 13.61m R T O'Brien1982

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 13.13m 0.6

Whitsunday A 19Dean Searle2 10.78m 1.1

 
Men Shot Put 6.0kg U20

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 15.94m R Brody James2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ashgrove Ran 18Brandon Stanaway1 14.16m

Cairns Athle 18Jack Redmond2 13.55m

Qe11 Track & 17Corey Anderson3 9.39m

 
Men Discus 1.75kg U20

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 63.11m R Matthew Denny2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 18Jack Redmond1 35.40m

Qe11 Track & 17Corey Anderson2 31.06m

 
Men Hammer 6.0kg U20

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 80.48m R Matthew Denny2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 18Jack Redmond1 49.28m

Mount Isa At 18Mitchell Hujanen2 39.37m

 
Men Javelin 800gm U20

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 61.76m R Ian Swarbrick1991

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 18Nash Lowis1 68.36mR

Ashgrove Ran 18Brandon Stanaway2 62.07mR

Qe11 Track & 17Corey Anderson3 37.88m

Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott4 35.60m

 
Octathlon: #8 Men 1000 m U20 Octathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 3:50.38   257

 
Octathlon: #1 Men 100 m U20 Octathlon

SHOT 2

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 11.57   738

 
Decathlon: #1 Men 100 m U20 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 12.30 R Theo Watson24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 13.06   458

 
Octathlon: #4 Men 400 m 99cm U20 Octathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 54.46   621
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Decathlon: #5 Men 400 m U20 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 56.48 R Tristion Vincent2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 1:00.22   406

 
Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 m U20 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 5:20.30 R Tristion Vincent2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 5:33.02   385

 
Octathlon: #5 Men 110 m Hurdles 99cm U20 Octathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 19.16   419

 
Decathlon: #6 Men 110 m Hurdles 99cm U20 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 18.17 R Tristion Vincent2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 22.21   196

 
Octathlon: #6 Men High Jump U20 Octathlon

HJ1

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 1.69m   536

 
Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump U20 Decathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.64m R Tristion Vincent2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 1.51m   396

 
Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault U20 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 4.20m R Tristion Vincent2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 2.40m   220

 
Octathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U20 Octathlon

LJ1

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 6.08m   604

 
Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U20 Decathlon

LJ2

NQ Champs: 5.57m R Tristion Vincent2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 5.03m   388

 
Octathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 6kg U20 Octathlon

Shot 1

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 8.27m   382

 
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 6kg U20 Decathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 12.12m R Tristion Vincent2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 8.20m   378

 
Decathlon: #7 Men Discus 1.75kg U20 Decathlon

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 36.11m R Theo Watson24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 21.50m   300

 
Octathlon: #7 Men Javelin 800g U20 Octathlon

JAV 1

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 30.19m   302

 
Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin 800gm U20 Decathlon

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 50.14m R Tristion Vincent2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 39.45m   434

 
Men Decathlon U20

NQ Champs: 6468 R Bruce Kupfer2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 18Joshua Scott1 3561

 
Men Octathlon U20

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ross River A 18Joey Doran1 3859

 
Men 100 m U18

NQ Champs: 10.74 R Paul DiBella1994

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Townsville N 17Jake Doran1 10.96Q2.4

Tableland At 16Liam Eastgate2 11.46Q1.3

Aspley Athle 16Samuel McArthur3 10.97Q2.4

Cairns Athle 16Brendan Leung4 11.50Q1.3

Cairns Athle 17Zephaniah Michael El Martin5 11.00Q2.4

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi6 12.05Q1.3

Townsville N 16Tristan Mentor7 11.38q 2.4

Cairns Athle 16Nehemiah Zaciriah Martin8 11.69q 2.4

Marlin Coast 17Zac Ballantine9 12.51 1.3

Burdekin Tra 17Reece Twigt10 13.12 1.3

Whitsunday A 16Nicholas Sainsbury11 13.19 2.4

 
Men 100 m U18

NQ Champs: 10.74 R Paul DiBella1994

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 17Zephaniah Michael El Martin1 10.76 1.7
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Finals ...   (Men 100 m U18)

Age   TeamName Finals

Aspley Athle 16Samuel McArthur2 10.95 1.7

Townsville N 17Jake Doran3 11.24 1.7

Tableland At 16Liam Eastgate4 11.37 1.7

Cairns Athle 16Brendan Leung4 11.37 1.7

Cairns Athle 16Nehemiah Zaciriah Martin6 11.45 1.7

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi7 12.00 1.7

 
Men 200 m U18

NQ Champs: 22.04 R Tim Parravicini1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Aspley Athle 16Samuel McArthur1 22.10 0.3

Cairns Athle 17Zephaniah Michael El Martin2 22.23 0.3

Tableland At 16Liam Eastgate3 22.81 0.3

Cairns Athle 16Brendan Leung4 23.29 0.3

Cairns Athle 16Nehemiah Zaciriah Martin5 23.31 0.3

Cairns Athle 16Declan Wason6 23.90 0.3

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi7 24.34 0.3

Burdekin Tra 17Reece Twigt8 27.56 0.3

 
Men 400 m U18

NQ Champs: 50.11 R Andrew Yong2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 16Liam Eastgate1 51.04

Townsville N 16Tristan Mentor2 52.60

Cairns Road 17Daniel Plumbe3 53.27

Townsville N 16Oscar Walker4 58.10

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi5 58.89

Townsville N 16Charlie LeFeuvre6 1:01.56

 
Men 800 m U18

NQ Champs: 1:59.02 R Joshua Ahwong2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Road 17Daniel Plumbe1 2:02.39

Ipswich Dist 16Stirling McAvoy2 2:04.78

Pace Running 17Aiden Smith3 2:19.75

Townsville N 16Charlie LeFeuvre4 2:27.24

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker5 2:44.29

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi6 2:44.31

 
Men 1500 m U18

NQ Champs: 4:03.86 R Matthew Hawke2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ipswich Dist 16Stirling McAvoy1 4:20.72

Pace Running 16Toby Gillen2 4:27.90

Cairns Road 17Daniel Plumbe3 4:30.08

Pace Running 17Aiden Smith4 4:41.69

Rockhampton 16Lawson Mills5 4:41.80

Townsville N 16Charlie LeFeuvre6 5:12.75

 
Men 3000 m U18

NQ Champs: 9:39.58 R Gordon Milne25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ipswich Dist 16Stirling McAvoy1 9:35.06R

Pace Running 16Toby Gillen2 9:35.53R

 
Men 110 m Hurdles 91cm U18

NQ Champs: 14.52 R Taylor Vogler2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 16Thoriq Caddy1 16.03 0.6

Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson2 16.46 0.6

 
Men 400 m Hurdles 84cm U18

NQ Champs: 56.15 R Tim Parravicini1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler1 1:08.77

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker2 1:16.64

 
Men 2000 m Steeplechase 91.4cm U18

NQ Champs: 7:02.63 R Jamie Sanders23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 17Aiden Smith1 6:59.41R

Rockhampton 16Lawson Mills2 7:41.26

 
Men High Jump U18

HJ1

NQ Champs: 2.07m R John Dodds2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 17Bryce Chapman1 1.85m

Marlin Coast 17Zac Ballantine2 1.70m

Townsville N 16Thoriq Caddy2 1.70m

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi4 1.65m

 
Men Pole Vault U18

NQ Champs: 4.60m R Cedric Dubler2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 2.70m

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker2 2.30m

Cairns Athle 16Cameron Graham3 2.20m

 
Men Long Jump U18

LJ1

NQ Champs: 7.36m R Cedric Dubler2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Declan Wason1 6.36m -0.4

Townsville N 16Thoriq Caddy2 6.18m -0.1

Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson3 6.09m 0.2

Cairns Athle 17Bryce Chapman4 6.08m -0.7

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy5 6.03m +0.0

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi6 5.60m +0.0

Burdekin Tra 17Reece Twigt7 4.91m -0.1

 
Men Triple Jump U18

TJ4

NQ Champs: 13.93m R Shaun Fletcher1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 16Thoriq Caddy1 12.78m 0.4
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Finals ...   (Men Triple Jump U18)

Age   TeamName Finals

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy2 12.14m 1.1

Marlin Coast 17Zac Ballantine3 11.21m 0.1

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker4 10.72m 1.6

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put 5.0kg U18

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 16.26m R Chris Gaviglio1994

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 12.62m

Cairns Athle 16Cameron Graham2 12.26m

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen3 10.30m

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi4 8.73m

 
Men Discus 1.5kg U18

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 63.74m R Mitchell Cooper2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 40.90m

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen2 35.83m

Cairns Athle 16Cameron Graham3 33.96m

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi4 26.95m

 
Men Hammer 5.0kg U18

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 58.92m R Daniel Goulding1997

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 56.19m

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker2 27.68m

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen3 25.47m

 
Men Javelin 700gm U18

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 70.47m R Nash Lowis24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A 16Howard McDonald1 57.30m

Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden2 40.31m

Marlin Coast 17Zac Ballantine3 38.05m

Cairns Athle 16Cameron Graham4 30.74m

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen5 29.49m

Mulgrave Ath 16Lloyd Lucey6 27.57m

Burdekin Tra 17Reece Twigt7 23.95m

Central Qld 16Adi Adidi--- FOUL

 
Octathlon: #8 Men 1000 m U18 Octathlon

NQ Champs: 3:28.63 R Connor Tansley2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 3:29.09   408

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 4:08.80   152

 
Octathlon: #1 Men 100 m U18 Octathlon

NQ Champs: 12.39 R Connor Tansley2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 12.14R  624

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 13.73   351

 
Decathlon: #1 Men 100 m U18 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 10.92 R Ashley Moloney24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert1 11.77   697

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy2 12.01   649

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan3 12.08   635

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler4 12.89   487

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean5 13.17   439

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker6 13.74   350

 
Octathlon: #5 Men 110 m 91cm U18 Octathlon

NQ Champs: 19.76 R Connor Tansley2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 16.65R1.4

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 21.02 1.4

 
Octathlon: #4 Men 400 m U18 Octathlon

NQ Champs: 56.46 R Connor Tansley2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 55.96R  561

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 1:10.00   138

 
Decathlon: #5 Men 400 m U18 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 49.27 R Ashley Moloney24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert1 54.45   621

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan2 55.12   594

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy3 57.37   507

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler4 1:00.89   383

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean5 1:02.12   344

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker6 1:11.35   111

 
Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 m U18 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 4:50.92 R Ashley Moloney24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy1 5:20.85   446

Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert2 5:28.76   405

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler3 5:29.60   401

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan4 5:31.85   390

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean5 5:59.63   266

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker6 6:14.62   208

 
Decathlon: #6 Men 110 m Hurdles 91cm U18 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 16.20 R Ashley Moloney2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan1 15.52R  788
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Finals ...   (Decathlon: #6 Men 110 m Hurdles 91cm U18 Decathlon)

Age   TeamName Finals

Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert2 17.20   604

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy3 19.30   407

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean4 19.34   403

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler5 20.82   287

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker6 20.89   282

 
Octathlon: #6 Men High Jump U18 Octathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.68m R Connor Tansley2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 1.60m   464

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 1.21m   194

 
Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump U18 Decathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.91m R Ashley Moloney2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy1 1.66m   512

Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert2 1.63m   488

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan3 1.60m   464

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker4 1.54m   419

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler5 1.51m   396

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean6 1.39m   310

 
Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault U18 Decathlon

NQ Champs: 4.60m R Ashley Moloney24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan1 3.10m   381

Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert2 3.00m   357

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean3 2.60m   264

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker4 2.40m   220

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy5 2.30m   199

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler6 2.10m   159

 
Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U18 Decathlon

LJ2

NQ Champs: 6.62m R Ashley Moloney24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy1 6.10m   608

Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert2 5.94m   574

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan3 5.78m   540

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler4 4.96m   375

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker5 4.74m   333

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean6 4.54m   297

 
Octathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U18 Octathlon

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.00m R Connor Tansley2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 5.94mR  574

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 3.99m   204

 
Octathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 5kg U18 Octathlon

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 8.49m R Connor Tansley2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 9.97mR  484

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 8.32m   385

 
Throws Pentathlon: #1 Men Shot Put 5kg U18 Throws Pentathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 8.38m R Corey Anderson TF 2024/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 12.15mR  616

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen2 10.30mR  504

 
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 5kg U18 Decathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 14.19m R Ashley Moloney24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert1 11.17m   556

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean2 9.96m   483

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan3 9.49m   455

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker4 9.23m   440

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler5 8.44m   392

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy6 6.90m   301

 
Decathlon: #7 Men Discus 1.5kg U18 Decathlon

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 38.38m R Theo Watson2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert1 33.61m   536

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan2 31.37m   491

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean3 26.59m   398

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker4 25.51m   377

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler5 24.95m   366

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy6 19.78m   268

 
Throws Pentathlon: #2 Men Discus 1.5kg U18 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 27.05m R Corey Anderson TF 2024/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 40.90mR  683

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen2 35.61mR  576

 
Throws Pentathlon: #4 Men Hammer 5.kg U18 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 21.11m R Corey Anderson TF 2024/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 56.19mR  779

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen2 24.42mR  262
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Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin 700gm U18 Decathlon

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 51.92m R Theo Watson2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert1 34.63m   365

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan2 32.87m   340

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean3 31.20m   316

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker4 29.29m   289

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler5 27.24m   261

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy--- FOUL

 
Throws Pentathlon: #3 Men Javelin 700g U18 Throws Pentathlon

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 35.38m R Corey Anderson TF 2024/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 37.06mR  400

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen2 29.13m   287

 
Octathlon: #7 Men Javelin 700gm U18 Octathlon

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 27.94m R Connor Tansley2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 27.20m   260

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 16.10m   110

 
Throws Pentathlon: #5 Men Weight Throw U18 Throws Pentathlon

NQ Champs: 10.77m R Corey Anderson TF 2024/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 19.38mR  987

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen2 9.88m   445

 
Men Decathlon U18

NQ Champs: 7864 R Cedric Dubler2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 15Liam Gilbert1 5203

Cairns Athle 17Gwilym Vaughan2 5078

Mount Isa At 17Lachlan McCoy3 3897

Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean4 3520

Mount Isa At 17Danial Butler5 3507

Mount Isa At 16Patrick Baker6 3029

 
Men Throws Pentathlon U18

NQ Champs: 4238 R David Rakoci2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 16Elliott Housden1 3465

Herbert Rive 16Carl Hinschen2 2074

 
Men Octathlon U18

NQ Champs: 4714 R Seamus Hegarty2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 16Adam Dobson1 3375

Mount Isa At 16Ryan Hujanen2 1534

 
Men 5000 m Race Walk U18

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sarina Athle 16Sean McLean1 32:59.95

 
Men 100 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 11.11 R David Pearson1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 15Conor Bowden1 11.82 1.1

Cairns Athle 15Rhys Mapstone2 12.27 1.1

Cairns Athle 15Jack Grant3 12.37 1.1

Cairns Athle 15Wesley Yow4 12.77 1.1

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman5 13.21 1.1

Longreach At 15Lachlan Little6 13.32 1.1

Emerald & Di 15connor jorgensen7 13.33 1.1

 
Men 200 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 22.72 R Zachary Raymond2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 15Conor Bowden1 23.56 0.6

Keppel Coast 15William Searles2 24.62 0.6

Cairns Athle 15Rhys Mapstone3 24.68 0.6

Cairns Athle 15Jack Grant4 24.89 0.6

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman5 26.62 0.6

 
Men 400 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 51.80 R Nathan Hewitt1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 54.27

Keppel Coast 15William Searles2 54.56

Cairns Athle 15Jack Grant3 54.62

Cairns Athle 15Rhys Mapstone4 57.06

 
Men 800 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 2:02.62 R Dean Searles2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rockhampton 15Jayden Mills1 2:03.38

Pace Running 15Luke Azzopardi2 2:08.20

Keppel Coast 15William Searles3 2:09.10

Townsville R 15Yideg Nethery4 2:09.53

Cairns Athle 15Rhys Mapstone5 2:21.12

Pace Running 15Brady McIntyre--- DQ

 
Men 1500 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 4:11.00 R A Darby1988

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rockhampton 15Jayden Mills1 4:23.69

Pace Running 15Luke Azzopardi2 4:24.95

Keppel Coast 15William Searles3 4:29.75

Pace Running 15Brady McIntyre4 4:39.59
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Men 3000 m 15yrs

NQ Champs: 9:40.19 R Quinn Howell25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rockhampton 15Jayden Mills1 9:30.61R

Pace Running 15Brady McIntyre2 9:59.95

 
Men High Jump 15yrs

HJ1

NQ Champs: 2.01m R Glenn Petersen1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast 15Liam Stephen1 1.80m

Townsville N 15Todd Thorn1 1.80m

Townsville N 15Lachlan Mills3 1.65m

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman3 1.65m

Marlin Coast 15Zach Windred-Smith5 1.45m

 
Men Long Jump 15yrs

LJ1

NQ Champs: 6.74m R Justin Griffiths1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 15Lachlan Mills1 6.17m 3.2

Townsville N 15Todd Thorn2 6.08m 0.4

Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald3 6.00m +0.0

Marlin Coast 15Liam Stephen4 5.86m +0.0

Mount Isa At 15Conor Bowden5 5.43m 1.9

Cairns Athle 15Dylan Cheng6 5.34m 0.5

Cairns Athle 15Wesley Yow7 5.22m 0.5

Longreach At 15Lachlan Little8 4.95m -0.2

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman9 4.84m 0.1

Marlin Coast 15Zach Windred-Smith10 4.56m +0.0

 
Men Triple Jump 15yrs

TJ3

NQ Champs: 13.82m R Brenton Foster2013

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marlin Coast 15Liam Stephen1 12.79m 1.2

Townsville N 15Lachlan Mills2 12.30m 1.1

Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald3 12.28m 1.2

Townsville N 15Todd Thorn4 12.04m 1.2

Cairns Athle 15Dylan Cheng5 11.94m 1.2

Mount Isa At 15Conor Bowden6 11.59m 0.2

Cairns Athle 15Wesley Yow7 11.24m 1.5

Longreach At 15Lachlan Little8 9.98m 1.3

Marlin Coast 15Zach Windred-Smith9 9.35m 1.7

 
Men Shot Put 4.0kg 15yrs

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 16.75m R Chris Gaviglio1993

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Burdekin Tra 15Nathan Todeschino1 12.93m

Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan2 11.35m

Cairns Athle 15Dylan Cheng3 10.81m

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman4 7.33m

 
Men Discus 1.0kg 15yrs

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 57.50m R Chris Boccalatte1989

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 41.22m

Burdekin Tra 15Nathan Todeschino2 36.21m

Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan3 32.95m

Marlin Coast 15Zach Windred-Smith4 32.70m

Emerald & Di 15connor jorgensen5 31.44m

Cairns Athle 15Dylan Cheng6 31.36m

Cairns Athle 15Wesley Yow7 28.23m

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman8 23.94m

 
Men Hammer 4.0kg 15yrs

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 61.64m R Corey Jensin2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan1 41.75m

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman2 20.22m

 
Men Javelin 700gm 15yrs

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 61.52m R Jarrod Bannister2000

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 40.99m

Cairns Athle 15Wesley Yow2 37.83m

Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan3 32.64m

Cairns Athle 15Dylan Cheng4 32.17m

Emerald & Di 15connor jorgensen5 24.35m

Emerald & Di 15Lindsay Chapman6 15.43m

 
Men 100 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 11.44 R D.Dixon / P.Dibella1984

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Emerald & Di 14Toby Crumblin1 12.08 0.5

Townsville N 14Ethan Pemmelaar2 12.57 0.5

Cairns Athle 14Richard Huelin2 12.57 0.5

Moranbah Ath 14Wyatt Setter4 12.66 0.5

Cassowary Co 14Cory Leacy5 12.94 0.5

Mount Isa At 14Connor Baker6 14.21 0.5

Townsville N 14Max Silver7 14.87 0.5

 
Men 200 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 22.94 R Sherome Sailor2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Moranbah Ath 14Wyatt Setter1 25.14 2.2

Tableland At 14Luke McLellan2 26.01 2.2

Cassowary Co 14Cory Leacy3 26.10 2.2

 
Men 400 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 51.96 R Sherome Sailor2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Aidan Menzies1 56.86
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Finals ...   (Men 400 m 14yrs)

Age   TeamName Finals

Tableland At 14Luke McLellan2 1:00.72

Mount Isa At 14Jayden Boshoff3 1:05.46

 
Men 800 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 2:02.50 R J Lamont1983

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rockhampton 14Dylan Mills1 2:05.55

Cairns Athle 14Aidan Menzies2 2:06.18

Pace Running 14Connor Daniell3 2:10.52

Tableland At 14Luke McLellan4 2:23.68

Mount Isa At 14Jayden Boshoff5 2:24.37

 
Men 1500 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 4:21.50 R J Lamont1983

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rockhampton 14Dylan Mills1 4:26.42

Cairns Athle 14Aidan Menzies2 4:26.77

Pace Running 14Connor Daniell3 4:31.71

 
Men 3000 m 14yrs

NQ Champs: 11:13.28 R Connor Latouf25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 14Connor Daniell1 9:35.66R

 
Men 100 m Hurdles 84cm 14yrs

NQ Champs: 14.48 R Khaele Bowen2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 14Connor Baker1 19.84 0.9

 
Men High Jump 14yrs

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.86m R Ben Weeks1995

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Moranbah Ath 14Wyatt Setter1 1.51m

 
Men Pole Vault 14yrs

NQ Champs: 2.75m R Blake Dutton-Pitcher2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 14Noah watson1 2.20m

Mount Isa At 14Connor Baker2 2.10m

 
Men Long Jump 14yrs

LJ4

NQ Champs: 6.37m R Khaele Bowen2008

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Emerald & Di 14Toby Crumblin1 5.81m 1.2

Townsville N 14Ethan Pemmelaar2 5.21m +0.0

Cassowary Co 14Cory Leacy3 5.04m 0.2

Tableland At 14Luke McLellan4 4.70m 0.2

Cairns Athle 14Richard Huelin5 4.24m +0.0

Mount Isa At 14Connor Baker6 4.18m 0.6

Townsville N 14Max Silver7 3.56m +0.0

 
Men Triple Jump 14yrs

TJ3

NQ Champs: 13.10m R Brenton Foster2012

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 14Ethan Pemmelaar1 11.33m 0.9

Cairns Athle 14Richard Huelin2 10.64m 2.3

Cassowary Co 14Cory Leacy3 9.30m 0.4

Mount Isa At 14Connor Baker4 8.85m 1.7

 
Men Shot Put 4.0kg 14yrs

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 16.41m R Chris Boccalatte1988

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cassowary Co 14Cory Leacy1 12.01m

Cairns Athle 14Noah watson2 10.35m

Marlin Coast 14Fletcher Beitzel3 9.21m

Mount Isa At 14Connor Baker4 8.26m

 
Men Discus 1.0kg 14yrs

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 51.84m R Chris Boccalatte1988

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cassowary Co 14Cory Leacy1 37.76m

Marlin Coast 14Fletcher Beitzel2 37.16m

Cairns Athle 14Richard Huelin3 31.91m

Cairns Athle 14Noah watson4 31.16m

 
Men Hammer 4.0kg 14yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 43.77m R David Rakoci2007

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 14Connor Baker1 22.12m

 
Men Javelin 700gm 14yrs

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 58.07m R Jarrod Bannister1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cassowary Co 14Cory Leacy1 50.57m

Cairns Athle 14Noah watson2 39.68m

Marlin Coast 14Fletcher Beitzel3 32.84m

Mount Isa At 14Connor Baker4 28.67m

 
Men 100 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 11.91 R A Finch1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 13Ashley Thomas1 12.60 1.7

Sarina Athle 13James Kelleher2 13.29 1.7

Mount Isa At 13Dean English3 14.19 1.7

Cairns Athle 13Patrick Richardson4 14.77 1.7
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Men 200 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 24.44 R K Kane1996

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 13Ashley Thomas1 26.27 2.2

 
Men 400 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 55.77 R Daniel Ryan2010

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 13Beau Stroud1 1:04.66

Mount Isa At 13Dean English2 1:08.24

 
Men 800 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 2:11.57 R Soloman Grigg2011

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 13Ollie Boltz1 2:26.69

Cairns Athle 13Beau Stroud2 2:31.22

Bowen Athlet 13Kayden Muir3 2:54.76

Cairns Athle 13Patrick Richardson4 2:56.78

 
Men 1500 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 4:31.20 R L Woolf1989

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 13Ollie Boltz1 4:56.49

 
Men 3000 m 13yrs

NQ Champs: 10:06.16 R Connor Daniell25/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pace Running 13Ollie Boltz1 10:13.39

Bowen Athlet 13Kayden Muir2 13:05.36

 
Men 90 m Hurdles 76cm 13yrs

NQ Champs: 13.39 R Ddavid Skilling1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 13Patrick Richardson1 17.13 +0.0

Cairns Athle 13Beau Stroud2 17.96 +0.0

Bowen Athlet 13Kayden Muir3 18.39 +0.0

 
Men High Jump 13yrs

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.79m R Clayton Pugh1988

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 13Dean English1 1.48m

Longreach At 13John Hughes2 1.30m

 
Men Pole Vault 13yrs

NQ Champs: 1.60m R Patrick Baker2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 13Beau Stroud1 2.00mR

 
Men Long Jump 13yrs

LJ2

NQ Champs: 5.86m R Ben Henaway2003

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 13Beau Stroud1 4.55m +0.0

Mount Isa At 13Dean English2 4.40m 0.1

Longreach At 13John Hughes3 4.10m +0.0

Cairns Athle 13Patrick Richardson4 3.66m +0.0

 
Men Triple Jump 13yrs

TJ3

NQ Champs: 11.35m R Brenton Foster2011

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 13Dean English1 9.84m 2.2

Longreach At 13John Hughes2 8.55m 2.6

Bowen Athlet 13Kayden Muir3 7.99m 1.5

Mulgrave Ath 13Nick Banaghan4 7.87m 0.8

Cairns Athle 13Patrick Richardson5 7.83m 0.7

 
Men Shot Put 3.0kg 13yrs

Shot 3

NQ Champs: 17.96m R Matthew Vaughan1999

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 13Ashley Thomas1 11.53m

Cairns Athle 13Samuel Smyth2 10.65m

Mulgrave Ath 13Nick Banaghan3 9.23m

Mount Isa At 13Jack Petitt4 8.38m

Longreach At 13John Hughes5 7.96m

Cairns Athle 13Llewellyn Vaughan6 7.95m

 
Men Discus 1.0kg 13yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 48.18m R Jarrod Bannister1998

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 13Ashley Thomas1 45.25m

Mulgrave Ath 13Nick Banaghan2 28.29m

Cairns Athle 13Samuel Smyth3 23.44m

Longreach At 13John Hughes4 23.19m

Bowen Athlet 13Kayden Muir5 20.71m

Mount Isa At 13Jack Petitt6 18.97m

 
Men Hammer 3.0kg 13yrs

Cage 3

NQ Champs: 43.28m R Oscar Holman23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mulgrave Ath 13Nick Banaghan1 33.86m

Longreach At 13John Hughes2 21.68m

Bowen Athlet 13Kayden Muir3 18.59m
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Men Javelin 600gm 13yrs

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 49.62m R Cory Walk2005

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Townsville N 13Ashley Thomas1 34.72m

Longreach At 13John Hughes2 26.78m

Cairns Athle 13Beau Stroud3 23.72m

Cairns Athle 13Samuel Smyth4 21.77m

Cairns Athle 13Patrick Richardson5 20.07m

Bowen Athlet 13Kayden Muir6 19.70m

Mount Isa At 13Dean English7 19.54m

Cairns Athle 13Llewellyn Vaughan8 19.13m

 
Men 1500 m Race Walk 13yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 13Conner Boshoff--- DQ

 
Men 35-39 60 m 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Defence Athl 38Adam Forster1 7.84 2.7

 
Men 45-49 100 m 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Qld 47Craig Hookey1 12.49 2.1

 
Men 30-34 High Jump 30-49yrs

HJ2

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mount Isa At 34James Stewart1 1.54m

Central Qld 32Scott Cooper***2 1.45m

 
Men 30-34 Decathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 34Michael Day***1 2822

 
Men 40-44 Decathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Douglas Athl 40Greg Hamilton***1 2206

Mount Isa At 44David Scott***2 1822

 
Men 30-34 Throws Pentathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Perform 34Tim Johnstone1 436

 
Men 35-39 Throws Pentathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charters Tow 37Raymond Abdy1 222

 
Men 40-44 Throws Pentathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Whitsunday A 41Nathan Sainsbury1 635

 
Men 45-49 Throws Pentathlon 30-49yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mackay Athle 49Kevin Galea1 601

 
Men 55-59 100 m Hurdles 50-109yrs Decathlon

55-59 NQ Cha: 20.63 R Neil Gray24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 55Dave Varley1 17.24R  468

Tableland At 55Andrew Millerd2 19.06R  305

Queensland M 58Neil Gray3 21.11   160

 
Men 55-59 Shot Put 50-109yrs Decathlon

Shot 2

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 55Andrew Millerd1 8.31m   385

 
Men 55-59 Decathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 55Dave Varley1 2504

Tableland At 55Andrew Millerd2 1844

Queensland M 58Neil Gray3 1394

 
Men 60-64 Decathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 62Ronald Ensbey1 1069

 
Men 65-69 Decathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 69Keith Stevenson1 1045

 
Men 70-74 Decathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 71Peter Kennedy1 1560

 
Men 50-54 Throws Pentathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tableland At 50Andrew Ford***1 537

Mount Isa At 52Ken Dickson***2 484

Central Qld 50Tim Lowrey3 415

Townsville N 53Leigh Gray***4 412

 
Men 60-64 Throws Pentathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cairns Athle 63Wayne Fielder***1 643
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Men 65-69 Throws Pentathlon 50-109yrs

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Queensland M 69Mills Lafferty***1 460

 
Men 2000 m Steeplechase 76.2cm U16

NQ Champs: 7:02.37 R

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rockhampton 15Jayden Mills1 6:33.22R

Townsville R 15Declan Marchioni2 7:02.10R

Townsville N 15Connor Latouf--- DNF

 
Octathlon: #1 Men 100 m U16 Octathlon

NQ Champs: 12.34 R Thoriq Caddy24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 12.02R  647

 
Octathlon: #4 Men 400 m U16 Octathlon

NQ Champs: 55.72 R Mason McDonald24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 55.14R  593

 
Octathlon: #8 Men 1000 m U16 Octathlon

NQ Champs: 3:06.35 R Mason McDonald24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 3:02.50R  640

 
Octathlon: #5 Men 110 m Hurdles U16 Octathlon

NQ Champs: 15.98 R Thoriq Caddy24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 16.60   667

 
Octathlon: #6 Men High Jump U16 Octathlon

HJ1

NQ Champs: 1.69m R Thoriq Caddy24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 1.54m   419

 
Octathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U16 Octathlon

LJ1

NQ Champs: 5.53m R Thoriq Caddy24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 6.03mR  593

 
Octathlon: #3 Men Shot Put U16 Octathlon

Shot 2

NQ Champs: 11.45m R Mason McDonald24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 11.07m   550

 
Throws Pentathlon: #1 Men Shot Put 4kg U16 Throws Pentathlon

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 15.68m R Jack Redmond2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan1 11.05m   549

 
Throws Pentathlon: #2 Men Discus 1kg U16 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 47.88m R Jack Redmond2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan1 32.95m   523

 
Throws Pentathlon: #4 Men Hammer 4kg U16 Throws Pentathlon

Cage 1

NQ Champs: 54.50m R Elliott Housden23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan1 41.75m   541

 
Octathlon: #7 Men Javelin U16 Octathlon

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 33.94m R Mason McDonald24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 41.12mR  458

 
Throws Pentathlon: #3 Men Javelin 700g U16 Throws Pentathlon

JAV 1

NQ Champs: 34.59m R Jack Redmond2014

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan1 32.64m   337

 
Throws Pentathlon: #5 Men Weight Throw U16 Throws Pentathlon

NQ Champs: 20.22m R Elliott Housden23/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan1 14.51m   707

 
Men Throws Pentathlon U16

NQ Champs: 5416 R Corey Jensen2009

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track & 15Lachlan Dolzan1 2657

 
Men Octathlon U16

NQ Champs: 4182 R Mason McDonald24/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ravenshoe At 15Mason McDonald1 4567R

 
Mixed Shot Put Para Open

Shot 1

NQ Champs: 7.14m R Courtney Lush TF 2024/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track &M17Corey Anderson1 8.98mR
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Finals ...   (Mixed Shot Put Para Open)

Age   TeamName Finals

Charters TowM37Raymond Abdy2 8.76mR

Keppel CoastM21Blake McGuiness3 8.52mR

 
Mixed Discus Para Open

Cage 2

NQ Champs: 18.25m R Courtney Lush TF 2025/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track &M17Corey Anderson1 28.38mR

Charters TowM37Raymond Abdy2 23.95mR

Keppel CoastM21Blake McGuiness3 23.67mR

 
Mixed Javelin Para Open

JAV 2

NQ Champs: 19.15m R Raymond Abdy TF 3724/09/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Qe11 Track &M17Corey Anderson1 39.84mR

Keppel CoastM21Blake McGuiness2 25.70mR

Charters TowM37Raymond Abdy3 16.84m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

W30 60 m 30-49yrs
=========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading H#
=========================================================================================
Finals
  1 Anita Sparkes            W30 Slade Point               8.63   1.9      8.64 80.19%  2
  2 Miki Bradley             W33 Tableland At              8.89   1.9      8.90 77.84%  2
  3 Simona Reynolds          W34 Mount Isa Athletics      10.38   1.9     10.39 66.67%  1

W35 60 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Andrea Volpi             W37 Mulgrave Athletics        9.64   1.9      9.54 72.61%

W40 60 m 30-49yrs
=========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading H#
=========================================================================================
  1 Louise Zutt              W41 Noosa Athlet              9.21   1.9      8.79 78.83%  1
  2 Heather Vaughan***       W44 Cairns Athle              9.30   1.9      8.88 78.06%  2
  3 Shantal Debbie Mentor    W44 Townsville N              9.39   1.9      8.96 77.32%  1

W45 60 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Sheree Bennett           W47 Mulgrave Athletics       10.29   1.9      9.46 73.18%
  2 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics      11.47   1.9     10.54 65.65%

W30 100 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Anita Sparkes            W30 Slade Point              14.01   NWI     14.02 74.88%
  2 Miki Bradley             W33 Tableland At             14.33   NWI     14.34 73.20%

W35 100 m 30-49yrs
=========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading H#
=========================================================================================
  1 Andrea Volpi             W37 Mulgrave Athletics       15.28   NWI     15.13 69.37%  2

W40 100 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Louise Zutt              W41 Noosa Athlet             14.80   NWI     14.14 74.26%
  2 Heather Vaughan***       W44 Cairns Athle             15.23   NWI     14.55 72.16%
  3 Shantal Debbie Mentor    W44 Townsville N             15.92   NWI     15.21 69.03%

W45 100 m 30-49yrs
=========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading H#
=========================================================================================
  1 Sheree Bennett           W47 Mulgrave Athletics       17.04   NWI     15.67 66.96%  2
  2 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics      19.11   NWI     17.58 59.71%  2
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MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

W30 200 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Miki Bradley             W33 Tableland At             30.44   2.1     30.45 70.11%

W35 200 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Andrea Volpi             W37 Mulgrave Athletics       30.73   2.1     29.82 71.59%

W40 200 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Shantal Debbie Mentor    W44 Townsville N             32.44   2.1     30.31 70.41%

W35 400 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Andrea Volpi             W37 Mulgrave Athletics     1:12.00    1:10.56 67.47%

W40 400 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Shantal Debbie Mentor    W44 Townsville N           1:19.44    1:14.61 63.81%

W30 1500 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Hailey Peluchetti        W34 Townsville R           5:34.69    5:34.70 69.46%

W45 1500 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Sheree Bennett           W47 Mulgrave Athletics     7:53.41    7:08.06 54.31%

W40 80 Short Hurdles 76cm 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Heather Vaughan***       W44 Cairns Athle             14.74  -0.8     17.45 70.01%

W45 2000 m Steeplechase 76.2cm 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Sheree Bennett           W47 Mulgrave Athletics    12:09.13   15:34.46 57.96%

W45 Pole Vault 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
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Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

....W45 Pole Vault 30-49yrs

  1 Althea Mackie***         W47 Queensland M             1.40m    1.70m 33.02%
     1.10 1.30 1.40 1.50
        O  XXO    O  XXX

W30 Long Jump 30-49yrs
====================================================================================
 LJ2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind    Age-Grading
====================================================================================
  1 Miki Bradley             W33 Tableland At             4.21m   NWI   4.21m 55.98%
     4.12m(NWI) 4.21m(NWI) X      4.04m(NWI) X      X

W45 Long Jump 30-49yrs
====================================================================================
 LJ2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind    Age-Grading
====================================================================================
  1 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics      2.19m   NWI   2.57m 34.27%
     X      X      2.19m(NWI) 2.11m(NWI) 2.17m(NWI) 2.04m(NWI)

W30 Triple Jump 30-49yrs
====================================================================================
 TJ3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind    Age-Grading
====================================================================================
  1 Miki Bradley             W33 Tableland At             8.06m   1.5   8.06m 52.00%
     7.42m(0.7) 7.55m(1.2) X(1.4) 7.95m(1.4) 7.94m(0.6) 8.06m(1.5)

W45 Triple Jump 30-49yrs
====================================================================================
 TJ3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind    Age-Grading
====================================================================================
  1 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics      5.52m   1.6   6.31m 40.77%
     5.38m(0.5) 5.52m(1.6) 5.15m(0.5) 5.43m(1.1) 5.52m(0.9) 5.44m(0.5)

W30 Shot Put 4.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Miki Bradley             W33 Tableland At             7.94m    7.94m 35.09%
      7.92m  7.65m  7.84m  7.94m  7.16m  7.47m
  2 Simona Reynolds          W34 Mount Isa Athletics      7.85m    7.85m 34.69%
      7.56m  7.16m  6.74m  X  7.85m  7.67m

W35 Shot Put 4.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Amanda Wright***         W36 Mackay Athle             8.05m    8.34m 36.88%
      7.92m  7.67m  7.42m  7.98m  7.56m  8.05m
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W40 Shot Put 4.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Rebecca Austin           W40 Mulgrave Athletics       8.15m    9.04m 39.97%
      7.33m  8.05m  8.15m  7.73m  7.76m  7.73m
  2 Helen Wallis             W40 Charters Tow             8.10m    8.99m 39.73%
      7.35m  7.51m  7.83m  7.99m  7.97m  8.10m

W45 Shot Put 4.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Althea Mackie***         W47 Queensland M             8.05m    9.61m 42.48%
      7.26m  7.66m  7.30m  7.67m  7.29m  8.05m
  2 Lisa Taylor              W48 Charters Tow             5.09m    6.07m 26.86%
      4.72m  4.67m  5.09m  4.91m  4.96m  4.96m
  3 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics      4.92m    5.87m 25.96%
      4.92m  4.76m  4.80m  4.88m  X  4.84m

W30 Discus 1.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Miki Bradley             W33 Tableland At            28.90m   28.90m 37.63%
      24.57m  28.90m  26.62m  26.31m  23.02m  27.02m
  2 Simona Reynolds          W34 Mount Isa Athletics     20.48m   20.48m 26.67%
      14.62m  X  17.36m  12.44m  17.81m  20.48m

W35 Discus 1.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Amanda Wright***         W36 Mackay Athle            23.79m   24.66m 32.12%
      23.06m  23.79m  23.30m  22.02m  X  22.46m

W40 Discus 1.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Helen Wallis             W40 Charters Tow            25.95m   28.93m 37.67%
      X  X  X  X  25.95m  X
  2 Rebecca Austin           W40 Mulgrave Athletics      25.35m   28.26m 36.80%
      25.35m  22.92m  23.82m  X  X  X

W45 Discus 1.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Althea Mackie***         W47 Queensland M            25.84m   31.15m 40.57%
      24.20m  25.78m  25.84m  23.89m  25.01m  25.23m
  2 Sheree Bennett           W47 Mulgrave Athletics      19.76m   23.82m 31.03%
      18.63m  16.38m  14.92m  16.65m  18.10m  19.76m
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....W45 Discus 1.0kg 30-49yrs

  3 Lisa Taylor              W48 Charters Tow            15.06m   18.15m 23.65%
      15.06m  12.99m  14.56m  13.25m  X  X
  4 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics     14.46m   17.43m 22.70%
      14.46m  13.76m  14.06m  13.56m  13.82m  X

W30 Hammer 4.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Jessica Day***           W34 Cairns Athle            22.25m   22.25m 28.90%
      22.16m  22.25m  22.12m  22.11m  X  20.94m

W35 Hammer 4.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Amanda Wright***         W36 Mackay Athle            24.61m   26.92m 34.97%
      X  16.83m  23.93m  24.23m  23.55m  24.61m

W40 Hammer 4.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Helen Wallis             W40 Charters Tow            31.18m   36.67m 47.63%
      27.76m  X  X  X  X  31.18m
  2 Rebecca Austin           W40 Mulgrave Athletics      23.10m   27.17m 35.29%
      23.10m  21.31m  20.24m  22.31m  22.64m  21.85m

W45 Hammer 4.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Althea Mackie***         W47 Queensland M            38.28m   48.68m 63.22%
      35.64m  36.51m  38.28m  35.84m  X  36.34m
  2 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics     19.58m   24.89m 32.34%
      14.42m  16.04m  19.58m  18.38m  X  17.26m
  3 Lisa Taylor              W48 Charters Tow            14.60m   18.56m 24.11%
      13.91m  14.60m  13.56m  X  X  13.84m

W30 Javelin 600gm 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Miki Bradley             W33 Tableland At            15.47m   15.47m 21.19%
      X  X  14.29m  15.47m  12.79m  15.47m

W35 Javelin 600gm 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Andrea Volpi             W37 Mulgrave Athletics      19.62m   20.83m 28.55%
      X  X  19.62m  X  16.82m  15.86m
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....W35 Javelin 600gm 30-49yrs

  2 Amanda Wright***         W36 Mackay Athle            14.81m   15.72m 21.55%
      X  X  7.81m  14.12m  14.81m  13.98m

W40 Javelin 600gm 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Rebecca Austin           W40 Mulgrave Athletics      21.24m   24.37m 33.39%
      18.45m  X  X  20.74m  21.24m  20.54m
  2 Helen Wallis             W40 Charters Tow            19.04m   21.84m 29.93%
      17.27m  19.04m  17.90m  17.78m  17.70m  18.48m

W45 Javelin 600gm 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Sheree Bennett           W47 Mulgrave Athletics      19.94m   24.88m 34.09%
      X  X  X  19.61m  15.99m  19.94m
  2 Althea Mackie***         W47 Queensland M            18.58m   23.18m 31.76%
      18.58m  18.04m  17.69m  18.54m  X  17.94m
  3 Lisa Taylor              W48 Charters Tow            13.59m   16.95m 23.23%
      10.95m  10.56m  X  7.53m  X  13.59m
  4 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics     11.11m   13.86m 18.99%
      X  X  7.31m  11.11m  10.95m  10.13m

W30 1500 m Race Walk 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Simona Reynolds          W34 Mount Isa Athletics   13:57.92   13:57.93 40.22%

W45 1500 m Race Walk 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Barbara Baker***         W48 Mount Isa Athletics   13:21.20   12:21.12 45.47%

W60 60 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M             11.55   1.9      9.40 73.68%

W60 100 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M             19.58   NWI     15.94 65.83%

W60 200 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M             43.40   2.1     34.30 62.24%
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W60 400 m 50-109yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M           1:46.12    1:21.88 58.14%

W60 800 m 50-109yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M           3:57.23    3:06.18 60.84%

W60 1500 m 50-109yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M           8:17.11    6:25.71 60.27%

W60 Long Jump 50-109yrs
====================================================================================
 LJ2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind    Age-Grading
====================================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M             2.49m   NWI   3.58m 47.70%
     1.90m(NWI) X      2.27m(NWI) 2.16m(NWI) 2.45m(NWI) 2.49m(NWI)

W50 Shot Put 3.0kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Kath Hujanen***          W54 Mount Isa Athletics      5.45m    6.87m 30.36%
      5.21m  5.42m  5.40m  5.09m  5.45m  5.39m

W55 Shot Put 3.0kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Enid Campbell            W56 Central Qld              6.54m    8.96m 39.61%
      6.54m  6.39m  5.90m  5.97m  6.09m  5.80m
  2 Sharon Walters***        W55 Central Qld              6.14m    8.41m 37.19%
      5.73m  5.60m  6.03m  5.70m  5.96m  6.14m
  3 Susan Tucker             W55 Central Qld              4.68m    6.41m 28.35%
      4.68m  4.01m  3.29m  4.63m  3.60m  X

W60 Shot Put 3.0kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M             5.88m    8.82m 39.02%
      4.52m  4.86m  4.85m  4.77m  4.67m  5.88m

W65 Shot Put 3.0kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
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Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

....W65 Shot Put 3.0kg 50-109yrs

  1 Lindy Stevenson          W67 Queensland M             4.89m    8.11m 35.88%
      4.60m  4.62m  4.89m  X  4.54m  X

W50 Discus 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Kath Hujanen***          W54 Mount Isa Athletics     15.09m   19.81m 25.79%
      13.95m  14.79m  14.30m  15.09m  13.77m  14.98m

W55 Discus 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Sharon Walters***        W55 Central Qld             14.24m   20.51m 26.71%
      13.14m  14.24m  13.32m  14.19m  10.87m  X
  2 Enid Campbell            W56 Central Qld             13.92m   20.05m 26.11%
      13.74m  11.18m  12.98m  13.92m  12.92m  13.86m
  3 Susan Tucker             W55 Central Qld             11.69m   16.84m 21.93%
      11.61m  11.69m  X  X  X  X

W60 Discus 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M            14.18m   22.63m 29.47%
      13.92m  14.18m  X  12.15m  X  10.98m

W50 Hammer 7.26kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Kath Hujanen***          W54 Mount Isa Athletics     16.39m   21.04m 27.33%
      X  15.78m  14.38m  X  15.65m  16.39m

W55 Hammer 7.26kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Enid Campbell            W56 Central Qld             19.55m   27.33m 35.51%
      17.49m  16.50m  16.04m  19.48m  18.42m  19.55m
  2 Susan Tucker             W55 Central Qld             16.94m   23.68m 30.77%
      13.72m  16.65m  15.75m  16.94m  14.78m  16.63m
  3 Sharon Walters***        W55 Central Qld             16.80m   23.49m 30.51%
      15.43m  15.12m  X  15.63m  16.07m  16.80m

W50 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Kath Hujanen***          W54 Mount Isa Athletics     12.72m   16.72m 22.91%
      9.81m  X  12.72m  10.96m  11.35m  X
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

W55 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Susan Tucker             W55 Central Qld             13.65m   19.76m 27.08%
      12.69m  13.65m  X  12.62m  X  13.04m
  2 Enid Campbell            W56 Central Qld             11.17m   16.17m 22.16%
      9.13m  10.96m  10.67m  11.17m  10.84m  10.27m
  3 Sharon Walters***        W55 Central Qld              7.51m   10.87m 14.90%
      6.26m  5.61m  7.04m  7.51m  X  7.46m

W60 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Noela Ensbey             W61 Queensland M            16.12m   25.98m 35.59%
      X  X  X  X  16.12m  X

W65 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Lindy Stevenson          W67 Queensland M             7.35m   13.35m 18.30%
      X  X  5.08m  6.23m  7.11m  7.35m

M30 60 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics       7.97   2.7      7.98 80.18%
  2 Tim Johnstone            M34 Peak Perform              8.15   2.7      8.16 78.40%

M35 60 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Adam Forster             M38 Defence Athl              7.84   2.7      7.73 82.65%
  2 Raymond Abdy             M37 Charters Tow             12.33   2.7     12.16 52.55%

M40 60 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Calen Little             M42 Longreach At              8.54   2.7      8.18 78.22%

M45 60 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Craig Hookey             M47 Central Qld               7.85   2.7      7.29 87.77%

M30 100 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Jackie Luu               M30 Asics Wests              12.57   2.1     12.58 77.88%
  2 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics      12.91   2.1     12.92 75.83%
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M45 100 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Craig Hookey             M47 Central Qld              12.49   2.1     11.60 84.39%
  2 Jason Smith***           M46 Queensland M             13.41   2.1     12.46 78.60%

M30 200 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics      26.46   1.5     26.47 73.02%

M45 200 m 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Craig Hookey             M47 Central Qld              26.01   1.5     24.03 80.43%

M30 400 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Tim Johnstone            M34 Peak Perform           1:00.48    1:00.49 71.40%

M45 400 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Jason Smith***           M46 Queensland M             59.81      54.16 79.74%
  2 Craig Hookey             M47 Central Qld            1:00.00      54.33 79.48%

M45 800 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Jason Smith***           M46 Queensland M           2:19.78    2:08.64 78.60%

M45 1500 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Jason Smith***           M46 Queensland M           5:00.63    4:34.33 75.09%

M40 5000 m 30-49yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Marcel Zevenbergen       M43 Adf Running           18:54.83   18:15.23 69.12%

M30 110 Short Hurdles 99cm 30-49yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics      21.05   0.6     21.06 61.33%
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M30 High Jump 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 HJ2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics      1.54m    1.54m 62.86%
     1.40 1.45 1.50 1.54 1.60
        O    O    O    O  XXX
  2 Scott Cooper***          M32 Central Qld              1.45m    1.45m 59.18%
     1.45 1.50
       XO  XXX

M30 Pole Vault 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics      2.50m    2.50m 40.72%
     1.80 1.90 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60
        O    -    O    O  XXO    O    O  XXX

M40 Pole Vault 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Greg Hamilton***         M40 Douglas Athletics        2.80m    3.01m 49.12%
     1.80 1.90 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.80 2.90
        -    -    -    -    -    O    -   XO    O  XXX

M30 Long Jump 30-49yrs
====================================================================================
 LJ2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind    Age-Grading
====================================================================================
  1 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics      4.96m   0.8   4.96m 55.42%
     4.96m(0.8) 4.90m(0.9) 4.43m(+0.0) 4.80m(1.1) 4.66m(+0.0) X(0.9)

M30 Triple Jump 30-49yrs
====================================================================================
 TJ3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind    Age-Grading
====================================================================================
  1 Scott Cooper***          M32 Central Qld              9.85m   1.5   9.85m 53.85%
     8.87m(1.5) X(1.8) 9.57m(0.7) 9.31m(1.0) 9.71m(0.5) 9.85m(1.5)

M30 Shot Put 7.26kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Tim Johnstone            M34 Peak Perform             8.72m    8.72m 37.72%
      8.72m  8.43m  8.69m  8.12m  8.64m  8.41m

M35 Shot Put 7.26kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Raymond Abdy             M37 Charters Tow             7.73m    8.01m 34.68%
      7.36m  7.70m  7.73m  7.16m  7.56m  7.33m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M40 Shot Put 7.26kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Nathan Sainsbury         M41 Whitsunday A             9.68m   10.78m 46.63%
      9.03m  9.68m  X  9.24m  8.61m  X
  2 Calen Little             M42 Longreach At             8.57m    9.54m 41.28%
      8.02m  8.35m  8.57m  8.53m  X  8.18m

M45 Shot Put 7.26kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Kevin Galea              M49 Mackay Athle            10.45m   12.56m 54.34%
      10.12m  10.39m  10.45m  10.00m  X  10.14m

M30 Discus 2.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics     19.90m   19.90m 26.86%
      16.62m  X  19.04m  19.79m  19.90m  19.38m
  2 Scott Cooper***          M32 Central Qld             19.79m   19.79m 26.71%
      18.74m  17.25m  19.79m  19.18m  X  18.27m

M35 Discus 2.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Raymond Abdy             M37 Charters Tow            17.97m   18.22m 24.60%
      17.72m  15.20m  17.67m  17.85m  17.16m  17.97m

M40 Discus 2.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Nathan Sainsbury         M41 Whitsunday A            28.77m   31.68m 42.77%
      26.41m  26.14m  23.25m  X  X  28.77m
  2 Daniel Jorgensen         M42 Noosa Athlet            26.29m   28.95m 39.09%
      24.83m  X  X  23.97m  26.29m  22.96m
  3 Calen Little             M42 Longreach At            22.13m   24.37m 32.90%
      17.76m  20.12m  20.05m  22.13m  21.33m  21.41m

M45 Discus 2.0kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Kevin Galea              M49 Mackay Athle            31.80m   38.31m 51.72%
      27.60m  X  29.54m  31.44m  31.80m  23.90m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M35 Hammer 7.26kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Raymond Abdy             M37 Charters Tow            21.89m   22.54m 25.99%
      18.86m  21.89m  21.68m  20.55m  21.85m  19.87m

M45 Hammer 7.26kg 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Kevin Galea              M49 Mackay Athle            22.10m   27.39m 31.58%
      20.96m  X  X  18.80m  22.10m  X

M30 Javelin 800gm 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 James Stewart            M34 Mount Isa Athletics     33.80m   33.80m 34.32%
      31.95m  32.96m  31.98m  33.80m  21.60m  30.85m
  2 Tim Johnstone            M34 Peak Perform            30.68m   30.68m 31.15%
      29.39m  29.93m  26.83m  30.68m  X  29.16m
  3 Scott Cooper***          M32 Central Qld             30.02m   30.02m 30.48%
      27.56m  30.02m  25.64m  25.60m  26.31m  29.93m

M35 Javelin 800gm 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Raymond Abdy             M37 Charters Tow            17.01m   17.22m 17.49%
      15.36m  15.28m  15.87m  17.01m  X  X

M40 Javelin 800gm 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Calen Little             M42 Longreach At            29.76m   32.32m 32.83%
      26.45m  X  29.76m  28.38m  X  X

M45 Javelin 800gm 30-49yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Kevin Galea              M49 Mackay Athle            36.41m   42.65m 43.31%
      X  36.41m  35.66m  X  35.15m  33.45m

M50 60 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Ken Dickson***           M52 Mount Isa Athletics       8.50   1.5      7.64 83.65%



Townsville Sports Reserve Track - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:09 PM  28/09/2017  Page 14

North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M60 60 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Kalevi Hakkinen          M62 Cairns Athle             12.18   1.5     10.24 62.40%

M65 60 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Doug Pease               M66 Queensland M              9.04   1.5      7.33 87.28%

M50 100 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Ken Dickson***           M52 Mount Isa Athletics      13.61   2.2     12.25 79.94%

M55 100 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Ross Dadds               M56 Queensland M             13.36   2.2     11.63 84.21%

M65 100 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Doug Pease               M66 Queensland M             14.82   2.2     12.03 81.44%

M55 200 m 50-109yrs
======================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind      Age-Grading
======================================================================================
  1 Ross Dadds               M56 Queensland M             27.53   1.5     23.77 81.29%

M60 800 m 50-109yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 John Kling               M60 Queensland M           2:34.45    2:05.62 80.49%

M60 1500 m 50-109yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 John Kling               M60 Queensland M           5:17.06    4:11.72 81.84%

M50 5000 m 50-109yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 Peter Moore***           M51 Whitsunday R          18:20.65   16:25.42 76.82%

M60 5000 m 50-109yrs
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals       Age-Grading
=================================================================================
  1 John Kling               M60 Queensland M          19:37.78   16:12.26 77.86%
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M50 Pole Vault 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Andrew Millerd           M54 Tableland At             2.80m    3.69m 60.09%
     2.40 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90
        O    O  XXO    O  XXX

M65 Long Jump 50-109yrs
====================================================================================
 LJ2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind    Age-Grading
====================================================================================
  1 Mills Lafferty***        M69 Queensland M             1.36m  +0.0   2.06m 23.09%
     1.36m(+0.0) -  -

M50 Shot Put 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Ken Dickson***           M52 Mount Isa Athletics     10.59m   12.41m 53.67%
      9.66m  9.33m  10.59m
  2 Jim Shaban               M50 Marlin Coast            10.47m   12.27m 53.07%
      10.41m  10.47m  X  10.24m  10.39m  10.24m
  3 Andrew Ford***           M50 Tableland At            10.10m   11.83m 51.19%
      9.62m  9.54m  10.10m  9.85m  X  X
  4 Leigh Gray***            M53 Townsville N             9.46m   11.08m 47.95%
      9.46m  8.45m  9.37m
  5 Tim Lowrey               M50 Central Qld              8.95m   10.49m 45.36%
      8.24m  8.31m  8.28m  8.95m  8.27m  8.30m

M60 Shot Put 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Wayne Fielder***         M63 Cairns Athle             9.32m   11.63m 50.32%
      9.32m  6.90m  X  7.92m  X  7.80m

M65 Shot Put 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Mills Lafferty***        M69 Queensland M             8.17m   11.11m 48.09%
      7.25m  7.72m  7.84m  7.29m  7.39m  8.17m

M70 Shot Put 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Shot 3
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 John Wallis              M70 Charters Tow             6.93m    8.87m 38.39%
      6.53m  6.44m  6.93m  6.69m  6.59m  6.46m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M50 Discus 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Ken Dickson***           M52 Mount Isa Athletics     35.46m   36.23m 48.91%
      35.45m  35.02m  34.53m  35.46m  X  X
  2 Jim Shaban               M50 Marlin Coast            34.47m   35.22m 47.54%
      X  X  X  X  34.47m  X
  3 Andrew Ford***           M50 Tableland At            29.95m   30.60m 41.31%
      28.15m  28.58m  28.87m  29.95m  29.90m  28.31m
  4 Leigh Gray***            M53 Townsville N            29.52m   30.16m 40.72%
      27.87m  28.16m  26.08m  28.05m  26.44m  29.52m
  5 Tim Lowrey               M50 Central Qld             24.50m   25.03m 33.79%
      24.50m  23.38m  23.16m  X  23.79m  23.26m

M55 Discus 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Ian Geoghegan            M56 Ravenshoe Athletics     27.54m   30.57m 41.28%
      24.06m  27.54m  26.14m  26.69m  24.66m  24.98m
  2 Peter Banaghan           M56 Mulgrave Athletics      24.51m   27.21m 36.74%
      24.00m  24.51m  X  X  21.90m  24.48m

M60 Discus 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Wayne Fielder***         M63 Cairns Athle            34.59m   36.76m 49.63%
      29.73m  X  33.74m  X  34.59m  X
  2 Ronald Ensbey            M62 Queensland M            28.55m   30.34m 40.96%
      27.70m  27.76m  28.55m  X  X  X

M65 Discus 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Mills Lafferty***        M69 Queensland M            24.87m   28.94m 39.07%
      22.81m  22.57m  23.57m  X  X  24.87m

M70 Discus 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 John Wallis              M70 Charters Tow            21.22m   27.12m 36.61%
      X  17.27m  21.22m  X  17.65m  15.61m

M50 Hammer 7.26kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Andrew Ford***           M50 Tableland At            30.22m   35.85m 41.33%
      30.22m  29.47m  X  -  -  -
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

....M50 Hammer 7.26kg 50-109yrs

  2 Ken Dickson***           M52 Mount Isa Athletics     26.51m   31.45m 36.26%
      26.51m  X  26.39m  25.68m  X  X
  3 Tim Lowrey               M50 Central Qld             25.12m   29.80m 34.36%
      22.20m  24.93m  24.19m  24.02m  23.91m  25.12m
  4 Leigh Gray***            M53 Townsville N            23.21m   27.53m 31.75%
      22.16m  20.79m  21.23m  22.75m  23.21m  -

M60 Hammer 7.26kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Wayne Fielder***         M63 Cairns Athle            32.76m   42.85m 49.41%
      30.95m  30.96m  32.76m  X  27.13m  29.62m

M65 Hammer 7.26kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Mills Lafferty***        M69 Queensland M            28.21m   41.34m 47.67%
      25.25m  28.21m  27.48m  28.04m  26.79m  -

M70 Hammer 7.26kg 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 Cage 2
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 John Wallis              M70 Charters Tow            18.69m   27.14m 31.30%
      9.79m  16.04m  17.47m  15.93m  17.16m  18.69m

M50 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Ken Dickson***           M52 Mount Isa Athletics     37.09m   45.53m 46.24%
      36.41m  34.08m  37.09m  35.69m  35.58m  36.14m
  2 Leigh Gray***            M53 Townsville N            33.43m   41.04m 41.68%
      28.65m  33.43m  X  33.04m  X  X
  3 Andrew Ford***           M50 Tableland At            28.72m   35.26m 35.81%
      28.12m  26.50m  28.72m  X
  4 Tim Lowrey               M50 Central Qld             20.10m   24.67m 25.06%
      19.50m  20.10m  X

M55 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Ian Geoghegan            M56 Ravenshoe Athletics     35.28m   47.20m 47.93%
      31.89m  34.76m  30.48m  35.28m  28.96m
  2 Peter Banaghan           M56 Mulgrave Athletics      25.45m   34.05m 34.58%
      24.02m  24.77m  X  X  19.23m  25.45m
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North Queensland Championships - 22/09/2017 to 24/09/2017

MASTERS - Track & Field : Combined Events : 12km RR

Townsville Sports Reserve

Results - Age Grading: 5 Yr Indiv & 5 yr Multi

M60 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Ronald Ensbey            M62 Queensland M            30.88m   43.66m 44.34%
      30.47m  30.88m  28.67m  29.42m  30.37m  30.10m
  2 Wayne Fielder***         M63 Cairns Athle            28.94m   40.92m 41.55%
      27.84m  26.47m  27.68m  26.67m  27.82m  28.94m

M65 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 Mills Lafferty***        M69 Queensland M            28.57m   44.62m 45.31%
      23.71m  X  26.82m  X  26.35m  28.57m

M70 Javelin 50-109yrs
===============================================================================
 JAV 1
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals     Age-Grading
===============================================================================
  1 John Wallis              M70 Charters Tow            13.87m   23.30m 23.66%
      12.92m  13.17m  12.10m  11.67m  13.87m  13.42m


